

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
TECHNOLOGY RESOURCES BID # 21-22-043
BID OPENING: NOVEMBER 10, 2021 @ 3:00 P.M.

Event Number # 21-22-043 Addendum 1
Event Title Technology Resources
Event Description
Event Type Bid
Issue Date 10/22/2021 03:59:52 PM (CT)
Close Date 11/10/2021 03:00:00 PM (CT)

Organization PSJA ISD Ebids
Workgroup Purchasing
Event Owner Emily Garza
Email emily.garza@psjaisd.us
Phone
Fax

RECOMMENDATION: That the Board of Education approve the Technology Resources Bid # 21-22-043 to the lowest bidders / lowest justified bidders listed below:

Awarded Suppliers

Name	City	State	Lines Awarded	Award Total	Award Reason
AISYS Consulting, LLC	McAllen	TX	1	\$18.25	
Audio Visual Aids	San Antonio	TX	1	\$228.00	
CDW Government LLC	Vernon Hills	IL	4	\$685.50	
Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	Topeka	KS	9	\$33,050.00	
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	Austin	TX	10	\$689.69	
Liberty Office Products	Houston	TX	3	\$1,167.71	
M&A Technology	Carrollton	TX	5	\$4,979.02	
Netsync Network Solutions	McAllen	TX	21	\$23,709.34	
Nordstar Group	Houston	TX	3	\$2,503.89	
Reyna Enterprises Inc	McAllen	TX	15	\$17,601.95	
Riverside Technologies, Inc.	North Sioux City	SD	14	\$6,592.99	
TOTAL:				\$91,226.34	

Emily Garza, Director of Purchasing

Lauro Davalos, Ed.D. Assistant Superintendent of Technology

Charge Budgeted Account Numbers: Various Budgeted Account Numbers District-Wide

Three hundred seventy six (376) invitations were emailed to vendors
 Thirty two (32) vendors viewed bid specifications
 Fifteen (15) submitted bid
 Three (3) unsubmitted bid
 Ten (10) no bid

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
TECHNOLOGY RESOURCES BID # 21-22-043
BID OPENING: NOVEMBER 10, 2021 @ 3:00 P.M.

Line	Qty	UOM	Description	Manuf.	Manuf. Number	Award Response	Award Qty	Awarded Supplier	Award Reason
1	1	EA	Projector - Epson, PowerLite, L630U, Full HD WUXGA, Long-throw Laser Projector, or equal.			\$2,537.92	1	Netsync Network Solutions	Low Bid
2	1	EA	Projector - Epson, PowerLite, L730U, Full HD WUXGA, Long-throw Laser Projector, or equal.			\$3,325.87	1	Netsync Network Solutions	Low Bid
3	1	EA	Projector - Epson, PowerLite, L615U, 6000-Lumen WUXGA, 3LCD Laser Projector (Black), or equal.			\$2,484.30	1	Nordstar Group	Low Bid
4	1	EA	Projector - Epson, EB-PU1006W WUXGA, 3LCD Laser Projector with 4K Enhancement, or equal.			\$3,755.38	1	Netsync Network Solutions	Low Bid
5	1	EA	Projector - Epson, EB-PU2010W WUXGA, 3LCD Laser Projector with 4K Enhancement, or equal.			\$8,717.92	1	Netsync Network Solutions	Low Bid
6	1	EA	Wireless Display Receiver - ScreenBeam 1000 EDU, or equal			\$399.99	1	Riverside Technologies, Inc.	Low Bid
7	1	EA	Projector Mounting Equipment- Peerless, PRGS UNV, universal projector mount, or equal.			\$87.21	1	Netsync Network Solutions	Low Bid
8	1	EA	Projector Mounting Equipment- Adjustable 6" to 9" column (used as needed with mount).			\$37.31	1	Netsync Network Solutions	Low Bid
9	1	EA	Projector Mounting Equipment- Adjustable 18" to 24" column (used as needed with mount).			\$62.55	1	Netsync Network Solutions	Low Bid
10	1	EA	Projector Mounting Equipment- Suspended Ceiling Kit (needed when ordering a mount).			\$55.74	1	Netsync Network Solutions	Low Bid
11	1	EA	Cables and Accessories-15' HDMI cable			\$7.99	1	Nordstar Group	Low Bid
12	1	EA	Cables and Accessories-25' HDMI cable			\$15.25	1	AISYS Consulting, LLC	Low Bid
13	1	EA	Cables and Accessories-50' HDMI cable			\$20.43	1	GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	Low Bid
14	1	EA	Cables and Accessories- Dell Slim Power Adapter, 65-watt, Type-C, with 1 meter power cord, Dell Part # 492-BCBI, Manf. # 9FN9Y, or equal.			\$38.91	1	GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	Low Bid Justified
15	1	EA	Cables and Accessories-Tripp Lite, P582-015 (15' DisplayPort to HDMI HD Audio/Video Adapter Cable M/M 1080p), or equal.			\$18.90	1	GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	Low Bid
16	1	EA	Cables and Accessories-HP BP937aa (HP BP937AA DisplayPort to HDMI Adapter), or equal.			\$11.60	1	Nordstar Group	Low Bid
17	1	EA	Cables and Accessories-Tripp Lite, P314-012 (Tripp Lite 12' Audio Y Splitter Adapter Cable 3.5mm Male/2 RCA Male 12'), or equal.			\$2.30	1	GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	Low Bid
18	1	EA	Cables and Accessories-Gefen, UHD 4K HDMI over HD BaseT Extender Kit, or equal.			\$228.00	1	Audio Visual Aids	Low Bid
19 Alt 1	1	EA	Anywhere Cart AC-12W - iPad / iPhone - 12W USB Power Adapter / Charger (does not include cable)	Anywhere Cart	AC-12W	\$11.53	1	Riverside Technologies, Inc.	Low Bid
20 Alt 1	1	EA	Apple MFI Certified compatible	Essri	Essri LTN3	\$10.95	1	Reyna Enterprises Inc	Low Bid
21	1	EA	Cables and Accessories-Female to Female VGA Extender, or equal.			\$2.78	1	GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	Low Bid
22	1	EA	Cables and Accessories-AverVision Power Adapter (trade compliant), or equal.			\$32.67	1	Netsync Network Solutions	Low Bid
23 Alt 1	1	EA	Anywhere Cart AC-12W - iPad / iPhone - 12W USB Power Adapter / Charger (does not include cable)	Anywhere Cart	AC-12W	\$11.53	1	Riverside Technologies, Inc.	Low Bid
24	1	EA	Cables and Accessories-C2G (Cables To Go) 1-Port USB Superbooster Dongle, or equal.			\$43.47	1	GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	Low Bid
25	1	EA	Cables and Accessories-C2G (Cables To Go) 6' 3.5mm Audio Cable, or equal.			\$2.08	1	GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	Low Bid
26	1	EA	Cables and Accessories- Dell WD19, 180W Docking Station (130W Power Delivery), USB-C, HDMI, Dual DisplayPort, Black, or equal.			\$213.78	1	GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	Low Bid
27	1	EA	Cables and Accessories- HP Thunderbolt Dock G2, docking station, or equal.			\$253.09	1	Netsync Network Solutions	Low Bid
28	1	EA	Cables and Accessories- Logitech K400 plus, wireless Keyboard, or equal.			\$25.65	1	Riverside Technologies, Inc.	Low Bid
29	1	EA	Cables and Accessories- LuxPower Mobile AC and USB Charging Tower with 8 USB Charging Ports, 8 AC outlets, white, or equal.			\$203.97	1	M&A Technology	Low Bid
30	1	EA	Document Readers- AverVISM1713M (Document Camera) as specified/no deviations.			\$420.00	1	CDW Government LLC	Low Bid
31	1	EA	Cameras and Camcorders- Logitech 1080p, Pro Stream Webcam for HD Video Streaming and Recording at 30FPSas specified/no deviations.			\$50.50	1	CDW Government LLC	Low Bid
32	1	EA	Cameras and Camcorders- Logitech C922x, Pro Stream Webcam , Full 1080p HD Cameraas specified/no deviations.			\$72.00	1	CDW Government LLC	Low Bid
33	1	EA	Cameras and Camcorders- Logitech Brio Webcam, 4K UHD, Black,as specified/no deviations.			\$143.00	1	CDW Government LLC	Low Bid
34	1	EA	Cameras and Camcorders - Owl Labs PPK200-0000, Owl Pro Smart Video Conference Camera Bundle with extended warranty (Owl Care), Lock Adapter, 16' USB extension cable, or equal.			\$999.82	1	Riverside Technologies, Inc.	Low Bid
35	1	EA	All in Learning- All In Learning 26 Pad System, or equal.			\$375.00	1	Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	Low Bid
36	1	EA	All in Learning- All In Learning 34 Pad System, or equal.			\$475.00	1	Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	Low Bid
37	1	EA	All in Learning- All In Learning Cloud for up to 10 teachers, or equal.			\$2,950.00	1	Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	Low Bid
38	1	EA	All in Learning- All In Learning Cloud for up to 15 teachers, or equal.			\$3,500.00	1	Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	Low Bid
39	1	EA	All in Learning- All In Learning Cloud for up to 20 teachers, or equal.			\$4,050.00	1	Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	Low Bid
40	1	EA	All in Learning- All In Learning Cloud for up to 30 teachers, or equal.			\$4,600.00	1	Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	Low Bid
41	1	EA	All in Learning- All In Learning Cloud for up to 40 teachers, or equal.			\$5,150.00	1	Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	Low Bid
42	1	EA	All in Learning- All In Learning Cloud for up to 50 teachers, or equal.			\$5,700.00	1	Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	Low Bid
43	1	EA	All in Learning- All In Learning Cloud for more than 50 teachers, or equal.			\$6,250.00	1	Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	Low Bid
44	1	EA	Voice Amplification- LightSpeed Stand Alone RCN-F, or equal.			\$1,171.88	1	Riverside Technologies, Inc.	Low Bid
45	1	EA	Voice Amplification- LightSpeed TCN-F-M, or equal.			\$1,552.08	1	Riverside Technologies, Inc.	Low Bid

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
TECHNOLOGY RESOURCES BID # 21-22-043
BID OPENING: NOVEMBER 10, 2021 @ 3:00 P.M.

Line	Qty	UOM	Description	Manuf.	Manuf. Number	Award Response	Award Qty	Awarded Supplier	Award Reason
46	1	EA	Voice Amplification- LightSpeed 975FT, or equal.			\$1,205.26	1	Riverside Technologies, Inc.	Low Bid
47	1	EA	Voice Amplification- LightSpeed Additional TCQ Speaker, or equal.			\$247.92	1	Riverside Technologies, Inc.	Low Bid
48	1	EA	Voice Amplification- LightSpeed Access System FMN (microphone), or equal.			\$249.21	1	Riverside Technologies, Inc.	Low Bid
49	1	EA	Voice Amplification- LightSpeed Infrared Volume Control Microphone, IRMB, (replacement microphone with rechargeable battery and lanyard (CH.B) for discontinued Lightspeed Infrared systems. (One Year Warranty). or equal.			\$224.08	1	Riverside Technologies, Inc.	Low Bid
50	1	EA	Voice Amplification- LightSpeed AA Rechargeable SenNH2A27, or equal.			\$7.33	1	Riverside Technologies, Inc.	Low Bid
51	1	EA	Voice Amplification- LightSpeed 2.4 NiMH rechargeable battery, NH2.4V, or equal.			\$11.52	1	Riverside Technologies, Inc.	Low Bid
52	1	EA	Voice Amplification- Hamilton, Buhl, 25W UHF WRLS PA system, or equal.			\$77.46	1	Netsync Network Solutions	Low Bid
53	1	EA	Headphones- Cyber Acustics, 5008 (USB), or equal.			\$18.81	1	Netsync Network Solutions	Low Bid Justified
54	1	EA	Headphones- Cyber Acustics, 5002 (3.5mm combo plug), or equal.			\$14.53	1	Netsync Network Solutions	Low Bid Justified
55	1	EA	iPad Cases- UZBL Folio, or equal.			\$31.00	1	Reyna Enterprises Inc	Low Bid
56	1	EA	iPad Cases- UZBL Shock Wave for 10.2" iPad, or equal.			\$36.00	1	Reyna Enterprises Inc	Low Bid Justified
57	1	EA	iPad Cases- UZBL Shock Wave Mini, or equal.			\$33.00	1	Reyna Enterprises Inc	Low Bid
58	1	EA	Printers and Scanners- Brother HL-L6250DW, or equal.			\$257.40	1	Netsync Network Solutions	Low Bid
59	1	EA	Printers and Scanners- Brother HL-L9310CDW, or equal.			\$496.62	1	Netsync Network Solutions	Low Bid
60 Alt 1	1	EA	HP LaserJet Pro M404 M404dn Desktop Laser Printer - Monochrome	HP	W1A53A	\$251.31	1	Liberty Office Products	Low Bid
61 Alt 1	1	EA	J9V91A#B1H - HP INC. HP Color DeskJet 3755(PPM-8) (DPI-Up to 1200 x 1200 dpi) (DC-Up to 1000 pages)	HP	J9V91A#B1H	\$70.15	1	GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	Low Bid
62 Alt 1	1	EA	6FW06A#BGJ - HP Scanner Pro 2000 s2(PPM-35) (DPI-Up to 600 ppi) (DC-Recommended daily duty cycle: 3500 pages)	HP	6FW06A#BGJ	\$276.89	1	GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	Low Bid
63 Alt 1	1	EA	HP PageWide Pro 452dw Desktop Page Wide Array Printer - Color	HP	D3Q16A	\$381.98	1	Liberty Office Products	Low Bid
64 Alt 1	1	EA	HP PageWide Pro 552dw Desktop Page Wide Array Printer - Color	HP	D3Q17A	\$534.42	1	Liberty Office Products	Low Bid
65	1	EA	Printers and Scanners- Hewlett-Packard HP7500 (L2725B), or equal.			\$1,000.00	1	Netsync Network Solutions	Low Bid
66 Alt 1	1	EA	HP LaserJet Pro M404dn (W1A53A)	HP		\$206.00	1	Netsync Network Solutions	Low Bid
67	1	EA	Printers and Scanners- Hewlett-Packard HPT520 (CQ890A), or equal.			\$1,279.00	1	Reyna Enterprises Inc	Low Bid
68 Alt 1	1	EA	Quoted a comparable HP option. HP LaserJet Pro M454dn Desktop Laser Printer - Color - 27 ppm Mono / 27 ppm Color - 38400 x 600 dpi Print - Automatic Duplex Print - 300 Sheets Input - Ethernet - 50000 Pages Dutv Cvcle	HP	W1Y44A#BGJ	\$467.19	1	Riverside Technologies, Inc.	Low Bid
69	1	EA	Printers and Scanners-Signature Pad Topaz SigLite, or equal.			\$106.50	1	M&A Technology	Low Bid
70	1	EA	Printers and Scanners-ID Card Printer, Evolis Dualys 3DUA3010CU, or equal.			\$1,599.95	1	M&A Technology	Low Bid Justified
71 Alt 1	1	EA	Brother ADS-3600W	Brother	ADS-3600W	\$694.95	1	M&A Technology	Low Bid
72 Alt 1	1	EA	Fujitsu ScanSnap iX1600 Large Format ADF Scanner - 600 dpi Optical - 40 ppm (Mono) - 40 ppm (Color) - PC Free Scanning - Duplex Scanning - USB (PA03770-B615)			\$405.42	1	Netsync Network Solutions	Low Bid
73 Alt 1	1	EA	Fujitsu ImageScanner N7100E Cordless ADF Scanner - 600 dpi Optical - 25 ppm (Mono) - 25 ppm (Color) - PC Free Scanning - Duplex Scanning - USB (PA03706-B505)			\$1,427.04	1	Netsync Network Solutions	Low Bid
74	1	EA	Printers and Scanners-Canon TM200 without stand, or equal.			\$2,310.00	1	M&A Technology	Low Bid
75	1	EA	Interactive Flat Panel Boards and Associated Items- Newline TruTouch 651RS, or equal.			\$1,799.00	1	Reyna Enterprises Inc	Low Bid Justified
76	1	EA	Interactive Flat Panel Boards and Associated Items- Newline TruTouch 751RS, or equal.			\$2,279.00	1	Reyna Enterprises Inc	Low Bid Justified
77	1	EA	Interactive Flat Panel Boards and Associated Items- Newline TruTouch 861RS, or equal.			\$3,179.00	1	Reyna Enterprises Inc	Low Bid Justified
78	1	EA	Interactive Flat Panel Boards and Associated Items- Newline Fixed Stand for 65-75" panel, or equal.			\$489.00	1	Reyna Enterprises Inc	Low Bid Justified
79	1	EA	Interactive Flat Panel Boards and Associated Items- Newline Height Adjustable Stand for 65-75" panel, or equal.			\$1,199.00	1	Reyna Enterprises Inc	Low Bid
80	1	EA	Interactive Flat Panel Boards and Associated Items- Newline Height Adjustable Stand for 65-75" panel table convertible, or equal.			\$1,525.00	1	Reyna Enterprises Inc	Low Bid Justified
81	1	EA	Interactive Flat Panel Boards and Associated Items- Newline Fixed Stand for 86" panel, or equal.			\$489.00	1	Reyna Enterprises Inc	Low Bid Justified
82	1	EA	Interactive Flat Panel Boards and Associated Items- Newline Height Adjustable Stand for 86" panel, or equal.			\$1,199.00	1	Reyna Enterprises Inc	Low Bid
83	1	EA	Interactive Flat Panel Boards and Associated Items- Newline Height Adjustable Stand for 86" panel table convertible, or equal.			\$1,525.00	1	Reyna Enterprises Inc	Low Bid Justified
84	1	EA	Interactive Flat Panel Boards and Associated Items-Tru Touch Onboard Computer, i7, 8gb Ram, 256 SSD, 4K, or equal.			\$1,029.00	1	Reyna Enterprises Inc	Low Bid Justified
85 Alt 1	1	EA	HP P34hc G4 WQHD USB-C Curved Monitor (21Y56AA)	HP		\$470.20	1	Netsync Network Solutions	Low Bid
86 Alt 1	1	EA	HP P34hc G4 WQHD USB-C Curved Monitor (21Y56AA)	HP		\$470.20	1	Netsync Network Solutions	Low Bid

Justifications:

- 14 GTS is receiving the award because they are the lowest bidder that met specifications and has been certified by Dell.
- 53 Netsync Network Solutions was the lowest bidder that included the requested headphone set. Riverside Technologies, Inc. included a headphone set that did not have an adjustable microphone. In addition, M&A Technology included the requested headset but has a minimum purchase requirement of 20 headsets.
- 54 The M&A Technology has a minimum purchase requirement of 20 headphones and submitted an alternate. The alternate did not have an adjustable microphone. Riverside Technologies, Inc. included an alternate that did not have an adjustable microphone.
- 56 Riverside was the lowest bidder; however, they submitted cases that did not include integrated screen protection.
- 70 GTS was the lowest bidder; however, they submitted a single-sided printer. We require double-sided printing.

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 TECHNOLOGY RESOURCES BID # 21-22-043
 BID OPENING: NOVEMBER 10, 2021 @ 3:00 P.M.

Line	Qty	UOM	Description	Manuf.	Manuf. Number	Award Response	Award Qty	Awarded Supplier	Award Reason
------	-----	-----	-------------	--------	---------------	----------------	-----------	------------------	--------------

Justifications: (cont.)

- 75 AISYS Consulting submitted an alternate, Galaxy Next Generation G2, required a yearly subscription for the management software. In addition, the committee did not receive answers to whether an additional yearly subscription for the eshare software was required. In addition, the deviations memo from AISYS stated that the price quoted was an estimate for both the board and freight for the entire year.
- 76 AISYS Consulting submitted an alternate, Galaxy Next Generation G2, required a yearly subscription for the management software. In addition, the committee did not receive answers to whether an additional yearly subscription for the eshare software was required. In addition, the deviations memo from AISYS stated that the price quoted was an estimate for both the board and freight for the entire year.
- 77 AISYS Consulting submitted an alternate, Galaxy Next Generation G2, required a yearly subscription for the management software. In addition, the committee did not receive answers to whether an additional yearly subscription for the eshare software was required. In addition, the deviations memo from AISYS stated that the price quoted was an estimate for both the board and freight for the entire year.
- 78 Howard Technology Solutions did not include installation which is required by the district.
- 80 Howard Technology Solutions did not include installation which is required by the district.
- 81 Howard Technology Solutions did not include installation which is required by the district.
- 83 Howard Technology Solutions did not include installation which is required by the district.
- 84 AISYS Consulting provided a computer for the Galaxy 2 Generation Boards which is not compatible with the Newline Boards. Howard Technology Solutions did not include installation.

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
TECHNOLOGY RESOURCES BID # 21-22-043
BID OPENING: NOVEMBER 10, 2021 @ 3:00 P.M.

1	Projector - Epson, PowerLite, L630U, Full HD WUXGA, Long-throw Laser Projector, or equal.						Shipping/ Freight Cost
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	
	Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00
AWARD	Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	\$2,537.92	\$2,537.92		\$0.00
	CDW Government LLC	1	EA	\$2,585.00	\$2,585.00		\$0.00
	Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	\$2,679.00	\$2,679.00		\$0.00
	Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	\$2,727.00	\$2,727.00		\$0.00
	M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	\$2,922.11	\$2,922.11		\$0.00
	GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	\$3,144.02	\$3,144.02		\$0.00
	Nordstar Group	1	EA	\$3,236.69	\$3,236.69		\$0.00
	AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	\$3,246.24	\$3,291.24		\$45.00
	A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	\$3,964.00	\$3,964.00	Pricing includes shipping and is for equipment only; installation is not included.	\$0.00
	Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid			
	Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid			
	Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid			
	Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid			
	Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	No Bid			

2	Projector - Epson, PowerLite, L730U, Full HD WUXGA, Long-throw Laser Projector, or equal.						Shipping/ Freight Cost
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	
	Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00
AWARD	Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	\$3,325.87	\$3,325.87		\$0.00
	CDW Government LLC	1	EA	\$3,390.00	\$3,390.00		\$0.00
	Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	\$3,473.00	\$3,473.00		\$0.00
	Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	\$3,573.00	\$3,573.00		\$0.00
	GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	\$3,789.98	\$3,789.98		\$0.00
	M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	\$3,829.32	\$3,829.32		\$0.00
	AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	\$3,900.00	\$3,945.00		\$45.00
	Nordstar Group	1	EA	\$3,918.70	\$3,918.70		\$0.00
	A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	\$4,782.00	\$4,782.00	Pricing includes shipping and is for equipment only; installation is not included.	\$0.00
	Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid			
	Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid			
	Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid			
	Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid			
	Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	No Bid			

3	Projector - Epson, PowerLite, L615U, 6000-Lumen WUXGA, 3LCD Laser Projector (Black), or equal.						Shipping/ Freight Cost
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	
	Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00
AWARD	Nordstar Group	1	EA	\$2,484.30	\$2,484.30		\$0.00
	Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	\$2,625.47	\$2,625.47		\$0.00
	Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	\$2,771.00	\$2,771.00		\$0.00
	CDW Government LLC	1	EA	\$3,390.00	\$3,390.00	V11HA25120 is replacement	\$0.00
	[ALT1] M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	\$3,829.32	\$3,829.32	Epson L735U - replacement for L615U that is EOL	\$0.00
	GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	\$5,041.62	\$5,041.62		\$0.00
	Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid			
	Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid			
	Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	No Bid			
	A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid			
	AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	No Bid			
	Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid			
	M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	No Bid			
	Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid			
	Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	No Bid			

4	Projector - Epson, EB-PU1006W WUXGA, 3LCD Laser Projector with 4K Enhancement, or equal.						Shipping/ Freight Cost
	Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	
	Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00
AWARD	Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	\$3,755.38	\$3,755.38		\$0.00
	Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	\$3,921.00	\$3,921.00		\$0.00
	Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	\$4,034.00	\$4,034.00		\$0.00
	CDW Government LLC	1	EA	\$4,065.00	\$4,065.00		\$0.00
	M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	\$4,176.40	\$4,176.40	Projector does not come with a lens - your options are - Short Throw - V12H004UA3 - \$2376.75 Middle Throw V12H004M08 - \$280.75 - Long Throw - V12H004L08 - \$2350.25	\$0.00
	Nordstar Group	1	EA	\$4,888.66	\$4,888.66		\$0.00
	A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	\$6,109.00	\$6,109.00	Pricing includes shipping and is for equipment only; installation is not included.	\$0.00
	AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	No Bid			
	Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid			
	GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid			
	Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid			
	Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid			
	Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid			
	Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	No Bid			

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
TECHNOLOGY RESOURCES BID # 21-22-043
BID OPENING: NOVEMBER 10, 2021 @ 3:00 P.M.

5 Projector - Epson, EB-PU2010W WUXGA, 3LCD Laser Projector with 4K Enhancement, or equal.							Shipping/ Freight Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes		
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	
AWARD Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	\$8,717.92	\$8,717.92		\$0.00	
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	\$9,005.00	\$9,005.00		\$0.00	
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	\$9,365.00	\$9,365.00		\$0.00	
CDW Government LLC	1	EA	\$9,445.00	\$9,445.00		\$0.00	
M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	\$9,695.30	\$9,695.30	Projector does not come with a lens - your options are - Short Throw - V12H004UA3 - \$2376.75 Middle Throw V12H004MOF - \$988.25 - Long Throw - V12H004L08 - \$2350.25	\$0.00	
Nordstar Group	1	EA	\$12,492.75	\$12,492.75		\$0.00	
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	\$12,868.97	\$12,868.97		\$0.00	
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	\$15,610.00	\$15,610.00	Pricing includes shipping and is for equipment only; installation is not included.	\$0.00	
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	No Bid				
Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid				
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid				
Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				

6 Wireless Display Receiver - ScreenBeam 1000 EDU, or equal							Shipping/ Freight Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes		
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	
AWARD Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	\$399.99	\$399.99		\$0.00	
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	\$431.00	\$431.00		\$0.00	
M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	\$444.95	\$444.95	Sunbeam requires first order from PSJA ISD to be for 5 units and then they will honor this pricing in any qty for the remainder of the contract period.	\$0.00	
Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	\$451.82	\$451.82		\$0.00	
Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	\$459.00	\$459.00		\$0.00	
Nordstar Group	1	EA	\$465.15	\$465.15		\$0.00	
CDW Government LLC	1	EA	\$468.00	\$468.00		\$0.00	
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	\$475.00	\$483.00		\$8.00	
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	\$475.14	\$475.14		\$0.00	
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid				
Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	No Bid				
Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid				

7 Projector Mounting Equipment- Peerless, PRGS UNV, universal projector mount, or equal.							Shipping/ Freight Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes		
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	
AWARD Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	\$87.21	\$87.21		\$0.00	
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	\$95.77	\$95.77		\$0.00	
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	\$99.00	\$107.00		\$8.00	
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	\$105.00	\$105.00		\$0.00	
CDW Government LLC	1	EA	\$120.00	\$120.00		\$0.00	
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	\$126.00	\$126.00	Pricing includes shipping and is for equipment only; installation is not included.	\$0.00	
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	\$129.00	\$129.00		\$0.00	
Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	\$149.00	\$149.00		\$0.00	
M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid				
Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid				
Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Nordstar Group	1	EA	No Bid				

8 Projector Mounting Equipment- Adjustable 6" to 9" column (used as needed with mount).							Shipping/ Freight Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes		
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	
AWARD Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	\$37.31	\$37.31		\$0.00	
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	\$40.96	\$40.96		\$0.00	
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	\$49.00	\$49.00		\$0.00	
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	\$52.00	\$52.00	Pricing includes shipping and is for equipment only; installation is not included.	\$0.00	
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	\$60.00	\$60.00	Peerless AEC006009-W	\$0.00	
Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	\$69.00	\$69.00		\$0.00	
CDW Government LLC	1	EA	No Bid			\$0.00	
M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid				
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid				
Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Nordstar Group	1	EA	No Bid				

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
TECHNOLOGY RESOURCES BID # 21-22-043
BID OPENING: NOVEMBER 10, 2021 @ 3:00 P.M.

9 Projector Mounting Equipment- Adjustable 18" to 24" column (used as needed with mount).							Shipping/ Freight Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes		
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	
AWARD Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	\$62.55	\$62.55		\$0.00	
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	\$64.00	\$64.00	Pricing includes shipping and is for equipment only; installation is not included.	\$0.00	
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	\$68.68	\$68.68		\$0.00	
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	\$78.00	\$78.00		\$0.00	
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	\$94.00	\$94.00	Peerless AEC018024-W	\$0.00	
CDW Government LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	No Bid				
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid				
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid				
Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Nordstar Group	1	EA	No Bid				

10 Projector Mounting Equipment- Suspended Ceiling Kit (needed when ordering a mount).							Shipping/ Freight Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes		
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	
AWARD Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	\$55.74	\$55.74		\$0.00	
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	\$75.00	\$100.00	Peerless CMJ500R1	\$25.00	
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	\$83.25	\$83.25		\$0.00	
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	\$94.00	\$94.00	Peerless CMJ465	\$0.00	
Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	\$95.00	\$95.00		\$0.00	
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	\$104.00	\$104.00		\$0.00	
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	\$165.00	\$165.00	Pricing includes shipping and is for equipment only; installation is not included.	\$0.00	
CDW Government LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid				
Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid				
Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Nordstar Group	1	EA	No Bid				

11 Cables and Accessories-15' HDMI cable							Shipping/ Freight Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes		
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	
AWARD Nordstar Group	1	EA	\$7.99	\$7.99	Male to Male Black	\$0.00	
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	\$8.25	\$11.25	Unirise HDMIMM15F	\$3.00	
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	\$9.12	\$9.12		\$0.00	
Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	\$9.39	\$9.39		\$0.00	
Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	\$9.63	\$9.63		\$0.00	
Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	\$15.00	\$15.00		\$0.00	
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	\$17.00	\$17.00		\$0.00	
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	\$20.00	\$20.00	Comprehensive HD-HD-15EST	\$0.00	
Gateway Printing	1	EA	\$24.25	\$24.25	Quoting StarTech 15' HDMI cable #KF6398	\$0.00	
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	\$80.00	\$80.00	Pricing includes shipping and is for equipment only; installation is not included.	\$0.00	
CDW Government LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid				
Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				

12 Cables and Accessories-25' HDMI cable							Shipping/ Freight Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes		
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	
AWARD AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	\$15.25	\$18.25	Unirise HDMIMM25F	\$3.00	
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	\$20.86	\$20.86		\$0.00	
Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	\$21.27	\$21.27		\$0.00	
Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	\$22.02	\$22.02		\$0.00	
Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	\$25.00	\$25.00		\$0.00	
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	\$33.00	\$33.00	Comprehensive HD-HD-25EST	\$0.00	
Nordstar Group	1	EA	\$34.71	\$34.71	AddOn Male to Male Black	\$0.00	
Gateway Printing	1	EA	\$35.96	\$35.96	Quoting StarTech 25' HDMI cable #QR2305	\$0.00	
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	\$62.00	\$62.00		\$0.00	
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	\$105.00	\$105.00	Pricing includes shipping and is for equipment only; installation is not included.	\$0.00	
CDW Government LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid				
Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
TECHNOLOGY RESOURCES BID # 21-22-043
BID OPENING: NOVEMBER 10, 2021 @ 3:00 P.M.

13 Cables and Accessories-50' HDMI cable							Shipping/ Freight Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes		
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00			\$0.00
AWARD GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	\$20.43	\$20.43			\$0.00
Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	\$35.00	\$35.00			\$0.00
Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	\$35.82	\$35.82			\$0.00
Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	\$39.34	\$39.34			\$0.00
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	\$40.00	\$43.00	TrippLite P568-050-BK-GRP		\$3.00
Gateway Printing	1	EA	\$44.49	\$44.49	Quoting Tripp Lite 50' HDMI cable #M48562		\$0.00
Nordstar Group	1	EA	\$63.04	\$63.04	Belkin F8V3311B50 M Type A - Male Type A Black		\$0.00
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	\$88.00	\$88.00			\$0.00
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	\$115.30	\$115.30	Comprehensive HD-HD-50EST		\$0.00
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	\$150.00	\$150.00	Pricing includes shipping and is for equipment only; installation is not included.		\$0.00
CDW Government LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid				

14 Cables and Accessories- Dell Slim Power Adapter, 65-watt, Type-C, with 1 meter power cord, Dell Part # 492-BCBI, Manf. # 9FNW, or equal.							Shipping/ Freight Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description		
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00			\$0.00
[ALT1] Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	\$32.99	\$32.99	Anywhere Cart AC-65W AC Adapter		\$0.00
[ALT1] Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	\$34.44	\$34.44	Battery Technology BTI AC Adapter 492-BCBI 9FNW		\$0.00
AWARD GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	\$38.91	\$38.91			\$0.00
M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	\$29.50	\$39.50	THIS IS OEM NEW - Not a genericOrder qty x 20 or more and Shipping is FREE		\$10.00
Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	\$49.00	\$49.00			\$0.00
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	\$56.00	\$56.00			\$0.00
Nordstar Group	1	EA	\$78.52	\$78.52			\$0.00
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	No Bid				
CDW Government LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid				
Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	No Bid				
Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid				
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				

15 Cables and Accessories-Tripp Lite, P582-015 (15' DisplayPort to HDMI HD Audio/Video Adapter Cable M/M 1080p), or equal.							Shipping/ Freight Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description		
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00			\$0.00
AWARD GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	\$18.90	\$18.90			\$0.00
Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	\$20.74	\$20.74			\$0.00
Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	\$22.50	\$22.50			\$0.00
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	\$25.00	\$32.00			\$7.00
Nordstar Group	1	EA	\$25.46	\$25.46			\$0.00
Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	\$26.00	\$26.00			\$0.00
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	\$29.00	\$29.00			\$0.00
[ALT1] A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	\$48.00	\$48.00	# C2G 54324) 15ft (4.5m) DisplayPort to HDMI Cable. Pricing includes shipping and is for equipment only; installation is not included.		\$0.00
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	\$49.00	\$49.00			\$0.00
CDW Government LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid				
Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid				

16 Cables and Accessories-HP BP937aa (HP BP937AA DisplayPort to HDMI Adapter), or equal.							Shipping/ Freight Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description		
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00			\$0.00
AWARD Nordstar Group	1	EA	\$11.60	\$11.60			\$0.00
Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	\$12.37	\$12.37			\$0.00
Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	\$15.00	\$15.00			\$0.00
[ALT1] GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	\$18.90	\$18.90	P582-015 Tripp Lite - DisplayPort to HD Adapter Converter Cable Video/Audio M/M 15ft		\$0.00
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	\$21.00	\$21.00			\$0.00
[ALT1] Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	\$21.25	\$21.25	HP DisplayPort to HDMI True 4K Adapter (2JA63AA)		\$0.00
[ALT1] A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	\$26.00	\$26.00	# C2G 54322) 8in DisplayPort M to HDMI F BLK. Pricing includes shipping and is for equipment only; installation is not included.		\$0.00
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	\$31.00	\$31.00			\$0.00
[ALT1] Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	\$31.00	\$31.00	Comprehensive DP2HDJ		\$0.00
Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	No Bid				
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid				
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
CDW Government LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid				
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
TECHNOLOGY RESOURCES BID # 21-22-043
BID OPENING: NOVEMBER 10, 2021 @ 3:00 P.M.

17 Cables and Accessories-Tripp Lite, P314-012 (Tripp Lite 12' Audio Y Splitter Adapter Cable 3.5mm Male/2 RCA Male 12'), or equal.							Shipping/ Freight Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description		
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00			\$0.00
AWARD GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	\$2.30	\$2.30			\$0.00
Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	\$2.37	\$2.37			\$0.00
Nordstar Group	1	EA	\$2.52	\$2.52			\$0.00
Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	\$3.19	\$3.19			\$0.00
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	\$4.00	\$4.00			\$3.00
Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	\$5.00	\$5.00			\$0.00
[ALT1] A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	\$7.00	\$7.00	(# C2G 39943) 12ft 3.5mm Stereo M to (2) RCA Male. Pricing includes shipping and is for equipment only; installation is not included.		\$0.00
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	\$10.00	\$10.00			\$0.00
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	\$13.00	\$13.00			\$0.00
CDW Government LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid				
Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid				

18 Cables and Accessories-Gefen, UHD 4K HDMI over HD BaseT Extender Kit, or equal.							Shipping/ Freight Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description		
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00			\$0.00
AWARD Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	\$228.00	\$228.00			\$0.00
[ALT1] Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	\$228.00	\$228.00	Liberty DL-1H1A-WPKT-w		\$0.00
[ALT1] A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	\$374.00	\$374.00	(C2G30014 and C2G30015) HDBaseT HDMI RS232 IR Transmitter Box and HDBaseT HDMI RS232 IR Receiver Box. Pricing includes shipping and is for equipment only; installation is not included.		\$0.00
Nordstar Group	1	EA	\$420.00	\$420.00			\$0.00
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	\$430.00	\$430.00			\$0.00
M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid				
CDW Government LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid				
Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	No Bid				
Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	No Bid				

19 Cables and Accessories-Apple iPad Charging Block, or equal.							Shipping/ Freight Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description		
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00			\$0.00
Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00			\$0.00
AWARD [ALT1] Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	\$11.53	\$11.53	Anywhere Cart AC-12W - iPad / iPhone - 12W USB Power Adapter / Charger (does not include cable)		\$0.00
[ALT1] Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	\$13.10	\$13.10	Belkin Mobile BOOST?CHARGE USB-A Wall Charger (12W)		\$0.00
[ALT1] Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	\$13.95	\$13.95	SRX S-203 USB Wall Charger Block Compatible		\$0.00
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	\$26.00	\$26.00	Belkin		\$0.00
CDW Government LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid				
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid				
Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Nordstar Group	1	EA	No Bid				
Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	No Bid				
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	No Bid				
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				

20 Cables and Accessories-Apple iPad Lightning to USB cable, or equal.							Shipping/ Freight Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description		
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00			\$0.00
Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00			\$0.00
AWARD [ALT1] Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	\$10.95	\$10.95	Essri LTN3 Apple MFI Certified compatible		\$0.00
[ALT1] Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	\$11.53	\$11.53	Anywhere Cart AC-3-MFI - Apple MFI Certified Lightning to USB Cable - Metal Connectors - 3' - White		\$0.00
[ALT1] Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	\$17.05	\$17.05	StarTech.com 6/2m Durable Black USB-A to Lightning Cable, Rugged Heavy Duty Charging/ Sync Cable for Apple iPhone/iPad MFI Certified - Kevlar aramid fiber shelters heavy duty lightning cable from stress of bends/twists - Black durable strong rugged USB-A to Lightning charging cable - Strain relief for 10000 bend cycles		\$0.00
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	\$26.00	\$26.00	Belkin		\$0.00
CDW Government LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid				
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid				
Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Nordstar Group	1	EA	No Bid				
Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	No Bid				
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	No Bid				
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 TECHNOLOGY RESOURCES BID # 21-22-043
 BID OPENING: NOVEMBER 10, 2021 @ 3:00 P.M.

21 Cables and Accessories-Female to Female VGA Extender, or equal.							Shipping/ Freight Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes		
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00			\$0.00
AWARD GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	\$2.78	\$2.78			\$0.00
Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	\$5.95	\$5.95			\$0.00
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	\$8.00	\$8.00	Pricing includes shipping and is for equipment only; installation is not included.		\$0.00
Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	\$99.65	\$99.65			\$0.00
M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	No Bid				
CDW Government LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid				
Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Nordstar Group	1	EA	No Bid				
Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid				
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	No Bid				

22 Cables and Accessories-AverVision Power Adapter (trade compliant), or equal.							Shipping/ Freight Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes		
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00			\$0.00
AWARD Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	\$32.67	\$32.67			\$0.00
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	\$46.00	\$46.00			\$0.00
Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid				
M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	No Bid				
CDW Government LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	No Bid				
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid				
Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Nordstar Group	1	EA	No Bid				

23 Cables and Accessories-Apple 12W USB Power Adapter, or equal.							Shipping/ Freight Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description		
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00			\$0.00
Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00			\$0.00
AWARD [ALT1] Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	\$11.53	\$11.53	Anywhere Cart AC-12W - iPad / iPhone - 12W USB Power Adapter / Charger (does not include cable)		\$0.00
[ALT1] Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	\$13.10	\$13.10	Belkin Mobile BOOST?CHARGE USB-A Wall Charger (12W)		\$0.00
[ALT1] Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	\$13.95	\$13.95	SRX S-203 USB Wall 12w Charger Block Compatible		\$0.00
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	\$22.00	\$22.00	Belkin Boost Charge		\$0.00
CDW Government LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid				
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid				
Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Nordstar Group	1	EA	No Bid				
Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	No Bid				
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	No Bid				
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				

24 Cables and Accessories-C2G (Cables To Go) 1-Port USB Superbooster Dongle, or equal.							Shipping/ Freight Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes		
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00			\$0.00
AWARD GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	\$43.47	\$43.47			\$0.00
Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	\$49.00	\$49.00			\$0.00
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	\$54.00	\$54.00			\$0.00
Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	\$55.36	\$55.36			\$0.00
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	\$63.00	\$63.00	Pricing includes shipping and is for equipment only; installation is not included.		\$0.00
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	No Bid				
CDW Government LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid				
Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Nordstar Group	1	EA	No Bid				
Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid				

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 TECHNOLOGY RESOURCES BID # 21-22-043
 BID OPENING: NOVEMBER 10, 2021 @ 3:00 P.M.

25 Cables and Accessories-C2G (Cables To Go) 6' 3.5mm Audio Cable, or equal.							Shipping/ Freight Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes		
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00			\$0.00
AWARD GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	\$2.08	\$2.08			\$0.00
Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	\$2.51	\$2.51			\$0.00
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	\$3.25	\$5.25	C2G 40413		\$2.00
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	\$4.00	\$4.00	Pricing includes shipping and is for equipment only; installation is not included.		\$0.00
Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	\$5.00	\$5.00			\$0.00
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	\$10.00	\$10.00			\$0.00
Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid				
M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	No Bid				
CDW Government LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid				
Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Nordstar Group	1	EA	No Bid				

26 Cables and Accessories- Dell WD19, 180W Docking Station (130W Power Delivery), USB-C, HDMI, Dual DisplayPort, Black, or equal.							Shipping/ Freight Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes		
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00			\$0.00
AWARD GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	\$213.78	\$213.78			\$0.00
Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	\$276.42	\$276.42			\$0.00
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	\$291.00	\$291.00			\$0.00
Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	\$292.20	\$292.20			\$0.00
M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	No Bid				
CDW Government LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	No Bid				
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Nordstar Group	1	EA	No Bid				
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid				
Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid				

27 Cables and Accessories- HP Thunderbolt Dock G2, docking station, or equal.							Shipping/ Freight Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes		
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00			\$0.00
AWARD Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	\$253.09	\$253.09			\$0.00
Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	\$259.00	\$259.00			\$0.00
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	\$277.00	\$277.00			\$0.00
M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	\$299.95	\$299.95			\$0.00
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	\$370.08	\$370.08			\$0.00
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid				
Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Nordstar Group	1	EA	No Bid				
Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid				
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	No Bid				
CDW Government LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				

28 Cables and Accessories- Logitech K400 plus, wireless Keyboard, or equal.							Shipping/ Freight Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes		
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00			\$0.00
AWARD Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	\$25.65	\$25.65			\$0.00
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	\$30.00	\$30.00			\$0.00
Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	\$31.24	\$31.24			\$0.00
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	\$32.99	\$32.99			\$6.00
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	\$33.39	\$33.39			\$0.00
Nordstar Group	1	EA	\$34.49	\$34.49			\$0.00
Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	\$35.00	\$35.00			\$0.00
M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	\$35.47	\$35.47			\$0.00
Gateway Printing	1	EA	\$45.03	\$45.03	Item number is LOG920007119		\$0.00
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	No Bid				
CDW Government LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid				
Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 TECHNOLOGY RESOURCES BID # 21-22-043
 BID OPENING: NOVEMBER 10, 2021 @ 3:00 P.M.

29 Cables and Accessories- LuxPower Mobile AC and USB Charging Tower with 8 USB Charging Ports, 8 AC outlets, white, or equal.							Shipping/ Freight Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description		
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00			\$0.00
AWARD M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	\$203.97	\$257.62			\$53.65
Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	\$296.92	\$296.92			\$0.00
[ALT1] Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	\$304.21	\$304.21	Anywhere Cart AC-COLLABR-8 - 8 Port AC and 8 Port USB - Rolling Charge Stand		\$0.00
Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	\$259.00	\$309.00			\$50.00
Nordstar Group	1	EA	No Bid				
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	No Bid				
CDW Government LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid				
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	No Bid				
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid				
Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				

30 Document Readers- AverVISM1713M (Document Camera) as specified/no deviations.							Shipping/ Freight Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes		
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00			\$0.00
AWARD CDW Government LLC	1	EA	\$420.00	\$420.00			\$0.00
Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	\$428.89	\$428.89			\$0.00
M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	\$431.85	\$431.85			\$0.00
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	\$446.05	\$446.05			\$0.00
Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	\$452.50	\$452.50			\$0.00
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	\$461.00	\$461.00			\$0.00
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	\$464.00	\$464.00			\$0.00
Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid				
Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	No Bid				
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Nordstar Group	1	EA	No Bid				
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid				

31 Cameras and Camcorders- Logitech 1080p, Pro Stream Webcam for HD Video Streaming and Recording at 30FPS as specified/no deviations.							Shipping/ Freight Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes		
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00			\$0.00
AWARD CDW Government LLC	1	EA	\$50.50	\$50.50	960-001257		\$0.00
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	\$69.00	\$69.00			\$0.00
Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	\$89.59	\$89.59			\$0.00
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	\$95.48	\$95.48			\$0.00
Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	\$95.78	\$95.78			\$0.00
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	\$98.22	\$104.22			\$6.00
M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	\$164.45	\$164.45	PN#960-001280		\$0.00
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	No Bid				
Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	No Bid				
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid				
Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid				
Nordstar Group	1	EA	No Bid				

32 Cameras and Camcorders- Logitech C922x, Pro Stream Webcam , Full 1080p HD Camera as specified/no deviations.							Shipping/ Freight Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes		
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00			\$0.00
AWARD CDW Government LLC	1	EA	\$72.00	\$72.00			\$0.00
Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	\$89.59	\$89.59			\$0.00
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	\$95.48	\$95.48			\$0.00
Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	\$95.78	\$95.78			\$0.00
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	\$98.22	\$104.22			\$6.00
Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	\$99.00	\$99.00			\$0.00
M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	\$101.15	\$101.15			\$0.00
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	\$118.00	\$118.00			\$0.00
Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid				
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	No Bid				
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Nordstar Group	1	EA	No Bid				
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid				

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 TECHNOLOGY RESOURCES BID # 21-22-043
 BID OPENING: NOVEMBER 10, 2021 @ 3:00 P.M.

33	Cameras and Camcorders- Logitech Brio Webcam, 4K UHD, Black,as specified/no deviations.						Shipping/ Freight Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes		
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	
AWARD CDW Government LLC	1	EA	\$143.00	\$143.00		\$0.00	
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	\$176.00	\$176.00		\$0.00	
Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	\$176.72	\$176.72		\$0.00	
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	\$190.98	\$190.98		\$0.00	
Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	\$191.15	\$191.15		\$0.00	
M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	\$192.30	\$192.30		\$0.00	
Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	\$200.00	\$200.00		\$0.00	
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	\$213.00	\$213.00		\$0.00	
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Nordstar Group	1	EA	No Bid				
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid				
Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid				

34	Cameras and Camcorders - Owl Labs PPK200-0000, Owl Pro Smart Video Conference Camera Bundle with extended warranty (Owl Care), Lock Adapter, 16' USB extension cable, or equal						Shipping/ Freight Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes		
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	
AWARD Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	\$999.82	\$999.82	PPK200-0000 has gone EOL. I quoted the new part number # PPK200-1000	\$0.00	
Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	\$1,023.00	\$1,023.00		\$0.00	
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	\$1,057.72	\$1,057.72		\$0.00	
M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	\$1,122.50	\$1,122.50	PN# PPK200-0000	\$0.00	
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	No Bid				
CDW Government LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	No Bid				
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid				
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	No Bid				
Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	No Bid				
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid				
Nordstar Group	1	EA	No Bid				

35	All in Learning- All In Learning 26 Pad System, or equal.						Shipping/ Freight Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes		
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	
AWARD Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	\$375.00	\$375.00		\$0.00	
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid				
Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Nordstar Group	1	EA	No Bid				
Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid				
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	No Bid				
Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	No Bid				
M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	No Bid				
CDW Government LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	No Bid				
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	No Bid				

36	All in Learning- All In Learning 34 Pad System, or equal.						Shipping/ Freight Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes		
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	
AWARD Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	\$475.00	\$475.00		\$0.00	
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid				
Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Nordstar Group	1	EA	No Bid				
Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid				
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	No Bid				
Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	No Bid				
M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	No Bid				
CDW Government LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	No Bid				
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	No Bid				

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 TECHNOLOGY RESOURCES BID # 21-22-043
 BID OPENING: NOVEMBER 10, 2021 @ 3:00 P.M.

37 All in Learning- All In Learning Cloud for up to 10 teachers, or equal.							Shipping/ Freight Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes		
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00			\$0.00
AWARD Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	\$2,950.00	\$2,950.00			\$0.00
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid				
Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Nordstar Group	1	EA	No Bid				
Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid				
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	No Bid				
Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	No Bid				
M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	No Bid				
CDW Government LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	No Bid				
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	No Bid				

38 All in Learning- All In Learning Cloud for up to 15 teachers, or equal.							Shipping/ Freight Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes		
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00			\$0.00
AWARD Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00			\$0.00
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid				
Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Nordstar Group	1	EA	No Bid				
Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid				
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	No Bid				
Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	No Bid				
M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	No Bid				
CDW Government LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	No Bid				
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	No Bid				

39 All in Learning- All In Learning Cloud for up to 20 teachers, or equal.							Shipping/ Freight Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes		
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00			\$0.00
AWARD Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	\$4,050.00	\$4,050.00			\$0.00
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid				
Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Nordstar Group	1	EA	No Bid				
Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid				
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	No Bid				
Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	No Bid				
M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	No Bid				
CDW Government LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	No Bid				
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	No Bid				

40 All in Learning- All In Learning Cloud for up to 30 teachers, or equal.							Shipping/ Freight Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes		
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00			\$0.00
AWARD Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	\$4,600.00	\$4,600.00			\$0.00
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid				
Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Nordstar Group	1	EA	No Bid				
Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid				
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	No Bid				
Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	No Bid				
M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	No Bid				
CDW Government LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	No Bid				
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	No Bid				

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 TECHNOLOGY RESOURCES BID # 21-22-043
 BID OPENING: NOVEMBER 10, 2021 @ 3:00 P.M.

41 All in Learning- All In Learning Cloud for up to 40 teachers, or equal.							Shipping/ Freight Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes		
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00			\$0.00
AWARD Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	\$5,150.00	\$5,150.00			\$0.00
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid				
Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Nordstar Group	1	EA	No Bid				
Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid				
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	No Bid				
Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	No Bid				
M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	No Bid				
CDW Government LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	No Bid				
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	No Bid				

42 All in Learning- All In Learning Cloud for up to 50 teachers, or equal.							Shipping/ Freight Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes		
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00			\$0.00
AWARD Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	\$5,700.00	\$5,700.00			\$0.00
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid				
Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Nordstar Group	1	EA	No Bid				
Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid				
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	No Bid				
Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	No Bid				
M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	No Bid				
CDW Government LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	No Bid				
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	No Bid				

43 All in Learning- All In Learning Cloud for more than 50 teachers, or equal.							Shipping/ Freight Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes		
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00			\$0.00
AWARD Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	\$6,250.00	\$6,250.00			\$0.00
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid				
Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Nordstar Group	1	EA	No Bid				
Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid				
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	No Bid				
Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	No Bid				
M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	No Bid				
CDW Government LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	No Bid				
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	No Bid				

44 Voice Amplification- LightSpeed Stand Alone RCN-F, or equal.							Shipping/ Freight Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes		
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00			\$0.00
AWARD Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	\$1,171.88	\$1,172.88	<i>Shipping charges for LightSpeed can only be figured after receiving the order with the configuration and quantities.</i>		\$1.00
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	\$1,190.00	\$1,218.00			\$28.00
Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid				
Nordstar Group	1	EA	No Bid				
Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid				
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	No Bid				
Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	No Bid				
M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	No Bid				
CDW Government LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	No Bid				
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 TECHNOLOGY RESOURCES BID # 21-22-043
 BID OPENING: NOVEMBER 10, 2021 @ 3:00 P.M.

45 Voice Amplification- LightSpeed TCN-F-M, or equal.						Shipping/ Freight Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00
AWARD Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	\$1,552.08	\$1,553.08	<i>Shipping charges for LightSpeed can only be figured after receiving the order with the configuration and quantities.</i>	\$1.00
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	\$1,595.00	\$1,623.00		\$28.00
Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid			
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid			
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid			
Nordstar Group	1	EA	No Bid			
Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid			
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	No Bid			
Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	No Bid			
M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	No Bid			
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	No Bid			
CDW Government LLC	1	EA	No Bid			
Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	No Bid			
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid			

46 Voice Amplification- LightSpeed 975FT, or equal.						Shipping/ Freight Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00
AWARD Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	\$1,205.26	\$1,206.26	<i>Shipping charges for LightSpeed can only be figured after receiving the order with the configuration and quantities.</i>	\$1.00
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	\$1,296.00	\$1,315.00		\$19.00
Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid			
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid			
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid			
Nordstar Group	1	EA	No Bid			
Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid			
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	No Bid			
Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	No Bid			
M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	No Bid			
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	No Bid			
CDW Government LLC	1	EA	No Bid			
Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	No Bid			
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid			

47 Voice Amplification- LightSpeed Additional TCQ Speaker, or equal.						Shipping/ Freight Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00
AWARD Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	\$247.92	\$248.92	<i>Shipping charges for LightSpeed can only be figured after receiving the order with the configuration and quantities.</i>	\$1.00
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	\$270.00	\$295.00		\$25.00
Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid			
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid			
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid			
Nordstar Group	1	EA	No Bid			
Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid			
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	No Bid			
Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	No Bid			
M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	No Bid			
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	No Bid			
CDW Government LLC	1	EA	No Bid			
Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	No Bid			
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid			

48 Voice Amplification- LightSpeed Access System FMN (microphone), or equal.						Shipping/ Freight Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00
AWARD Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	\$249.21	\$250.21	<i>Shipping charges for LightSpeed can only be figured after receiving the order with the configuration and quantities.</i>	\$1.00
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	\$299.00	\$314.00		\$15.00
Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid			
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid			
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid			
Nordstar Group	1	EA	No Bid			
Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid			
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	No Bid			
Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	No Bid			
M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	No Bid			
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	No Bid			
CDW Government LLC	1	EA	No Bid			
Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	No Bid			
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid			

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 TECHNOLOGY RESOURCES BID # 21-22-043
 BID OPENING: NOVEMBER 10, 2021 @ 3:00 P.M.

49 Voice Amplification- LightSpeed Infrared Volume Control Microphone, IRMB, (replacement microphone with rechargeable battery and lanyard (CH.B) for discontinued Lightspeed Infrared systems, (One Year Warranty), or equal.							Shipping/ Freight Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes		
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	
AWARD Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	\$224.08	\$225.08	Shipping charges for LightSpeed can only be figured after receiving the order with the configuration and quantities.	\$1.00	
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	\$243.44	\$258.44		\$15.00	
Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid				
Nordstar Group	1	EA	No Bid				
Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid				
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	No Bid				
Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	No Bid				
M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	No Bid				
CDW Government LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	No Bid				
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				

50 Voice Amplification- LightSpeed AA Rechargeable SenNH2A27, or equal.							Shipping/ Freight Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes		
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	
AWARD Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	\$7.33	\$8.33	Shipping charges for LightSpeed can only be figured after receiving the order with the configuration and quantities.	\$1.00	
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	\$10.00	\$16.00		\$6.00	
Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid				
Nordstar Group	1	EA	No Bid				
Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid				
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	No Bid				
Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	No Bid				
M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	No Bid				
CDW Government LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	No Bid				
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				

51 Voice Amplification- LightSpeed 2.4 NiMH rechargeable battery, NH2.4V, or equal.							Shipping/ Freight Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes		
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	
AWARD Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	\$11.52	\$12.52	Shipping charges for LightSpeed can only be figured after receiving the order with the configuration and quantities.	\$1.00	
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	\$15.00	\$21.00		\$6.00	
Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid				
Nordstar Group	1	EA	No Bid				
Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid				
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	No Bid				
Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	No Bid				
M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	No Bid				
CDW Government LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	No Bid				
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				

52 Voice Amplification- Hamilton, Buhl, 25W UHF WRLS PA system, or equal.							Shipping/ Freight Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes		
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	
AWARD Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	\$77.46	\$77.46		\$0.00	
M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	\$84.25	\$96.25		\$12.00	
Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	\$85.00	\$85.00		\$0.00	
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid				
Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Nordstar Group	1	EA	No Bid				
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	No Bid				
CDW Government LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	No Bid				
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid				
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	No Bid				

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
TECHNOLOGY RESOURCES BID # 21-22-043
BID OPENING: NOVEMBER 10, 2021 @ 3:00 P.M.

53 Headphones- Cyber Acustics, 5008 (USB), or equal.						Shipping/ Freight Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00
[ALT1] Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	\$17.58	\$17.58	Anywhere Cart AC-HPM-USB-BLK Headset - USB Plug - w/Microphone, 1.5m Cord w/Volume Control	\$0.00
M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	\$18.25	\$18.25	Minimum Order of 20 units	\$0.00
AWARD Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	\$18.81	\$18.81		\$0.00
[ALT1] M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	\$20.75	\$20.75	ThinkWrite TW120 On Ear USB w/ Mic	\$0.00
Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	\$21.00	\$21.00		\$0.00
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	\$28.00	\$28.00		\$0.00
Nordstar Group	1	EA	\$32.33	\$32.33		\$0.00
[ALT1] Reyna Enterprises Inc (Computer Repair Center	1	EA	\$34.00	\$34.00	Koss SB45 USB	\$0.00
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	\$34.30	\$34.30		\$0.00
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	\$55.00	\$55.00		\$0.00
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid			
Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid			
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid			
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	No Bid			
Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid			
CDW Government LLC	1	EA	No Bid			
Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid			

54 Headphones- Cyber Acustics, 5002 (3.5mm combo plug), or equal.						Shipping/ Freight Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00
M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	\$14.25	\$14.25	Minimum order of 20 Units	\$0.00
[ALT1] M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	\$14.25	\$14.25	ThinkWrite TW110 On Ear 3.5mm w Mic	\$0.00
[ALT1] Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	\$14.29	\$14.29	Anywhere Cart AC-HPM-BLK Headset - 3.5mm Plug - w/Microphone , 1.5m Cord w/Volume Control	\$0.00
AWARD Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	\$14.53	\$14.53		\$0.00
[ALT2] Reyna Enterprises Inc (Computer Repair Center	1	EA	\$16.00	\$16.00	Koss CS100 3.5mm	\$0.00
Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	\$19.00	\$19.00		\$0.00
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	\$25.00	\$25.00		\$0.00
Nordstar Group	1	EA	\$27.13	\$27.13		\$0.00
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	\$28.79	\$28.79		\$0.00
[ALT1] Reyna Enterprises Inc (Computer Repair Center	1	EA	\$35.00	\$35.00	Koss TD85 3.5mm no Mic	\$0.00
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid			
Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid			
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid			
Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid			
Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid			
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	No Bid			
CDW Government LLC	1	EA	No Bid			
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	No Bid			

55 iPad Cases- UZBL Folio, or equal.						Shipping/ Freight Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes	
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00
AWARD Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	\$31.00	\$31.00		\$0.00
M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	\$43.89	\$43.89	MFR # AO-RFL-102BLK	\$0.00
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	No Bid			
CDW Government LLC	1	EA	No Bid			
Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid			
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	No Bid			
Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	No Bid			
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid			
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	No Bid			
Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid			
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid			
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid			
Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid			
Nordstar Group	1	EA	No Bid			

56 iPad Cases- UZBL Shock Wave for 10.2" iPad, or equal.						Shipping/ Freight Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description	
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00
[ALT2] Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	\$19.41	\$19.41	Option #2. Gumdrop 02A002 FoamTech Carrying Case for 10.2" Apple iPad (7th, 8th, 9th Gen) - Black - Handle. **This FoamTech case would be more geared toward younger students**Also avail in different colors**	\$0.00
[ALT1] Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	\$21.12	\$21.12	Option #1. Gumdrop 03A005 Hideaway for iPad 10.2-inch - For Apple iPad (7th, 8th, 9th Gen) Tablet - Tire Tread Design - Black - Shock Proof, Spill Resistant, Splash Resistant, Dust Resistant, Dirt Resistant, Damage Resistant, Scratch Resistant, Drop Resistant, Shock Absorbing.	\$0.00
AWARD Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	\$36.00	\$36.00		\$0.00
M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	\$43.89	\$43.89	MFR# AO-SWV1-102BLK	\$0.00
Nordstar Group	1	EA	No Bid			
Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid			
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	No Bid			
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	No Bid			
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid			
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	No Bid			
Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid			
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid			
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid			
Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid			
CDW Government LLC	1	EA	No Bid			
Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	No Bid			

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 TECHNOLOGY RESOURCES BID # 21-22-043
 BID OPENING: NOVEMBER 10, 2021 @ 3:00 P.M.

57 iPad Cases- UZBL Shock Wave Mini, or equal.							Shipping/ Freight Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes		
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00			\$0.00
AWARD Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	\$33.00	\$33.00			\$0.00
M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	\$37.35	\$37.35	MFR# AO-SHWV-MINI5-BLK		\$0.00
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	No Bid				
CDW Government LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid				
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	No Bid				
Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	No Bid				
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid				
Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Nordstar Group	1	EA	No Bid				

58 Printers and Scanners- Brother HL-L6250DW, or equal.							Shipping/ Freight Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes		
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00			\$0.00
AWARD Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	\$257.40	\$257.40			\$0.00
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	\$269.19	\$269.19			\$0.00
M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	\$269.25	\$269.25			\$0.00
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	\$283.00	\$283.00			\$0.00
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	\$399.90	\$399.90			\$0.00
Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Nordstar Group	1	EA	No Bid				
Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid				
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	No Bid				
CDW Government LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	No Bid				
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				

59 Printers and Scanners- Brother HL-L9310CDW, or equal.							Shipping/ Freight Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes		
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00			\$0.00
AWARD Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	\$496.62	\$496.62			\$0.00
M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	\$519.50	\$519.50			\$0.00
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	\$521.25	\$521.25			\$0.00
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	\$545.00	\$545.00			\$0.00
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	\$697.90	\$697.90			\$0.00
Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Nordstar Group	1	EA	No Bid				
Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid				
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	No Bid				
CDW Government LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	No Bid				
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				

60 Printers and Scanners- Hewlett-Packard HPM608DN, or equal.							Shipping/ Freight Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description		
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00			\$0.00
AWARD [ALT1] Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	\$251.31	\$251.31	HP LaserJet Pro M404 M404dn Desktop Laser Printer - Monochrome (HP W1A53A)		\$0.00
[ALT1] M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	\$350.50	\$350.50	Brother HL-L6400DW		\$0.00
[ALT2] M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	\$835.75	\$835.75	Xerox Versalink B600/DN		\$0.00
Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	\$929.00	\$929.00	Discontinued Replaced by M611dn		\$0.00
[ALT1] Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	\$946.00	\$946.00	HP LaserJet Enterprise M611dn (7PS84A)		\$0.00
[ALT1] GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	\$991.54	\$991.54	7PS84A#BGJ - HP Laserjet Enterprise M611dn (PPM-65) (DPI-Up to 1200 x 1200 dpi) (DC-Up to 275,000 pages)		\$0.00
Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	\$1,241.52	\$1,241.52	HP M608DN went EOL. I quoted the replacement which is the HP M611dn		\$0.00
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	\$1,313.00	\$1,313.00			\$0.00
Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	No Bid				
M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	No Bid				
CDW Government LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid				\$0.00
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid				
Nordstar Group	1	EA	No Bid				

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
TECHNOLOGY RESOURCES BID # 21-22-043
BID OPENING: NOVEMBER 10, 2021 @ 3:00 P.M.

61 Printers and Scanners- Hewlett-Packard HP2500, or equal.							Shipping/ Freight Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description		
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00			\$0.00
AWARD [ALT1] GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	\$70.15	\$70.15	J9V91A#B1H - HP Color DeskJet 3755(PPM-8) (DPI-Up to 1200x1200 dpi)(DC-Up to 1000 pgs)		\$0.00
Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	\$239.00	\$239.00			\$0.00
Nordstar Group	1	EA	\$316.70	\$316.70			\$0.00
Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	\$329.00	\$329.00			\$0.00
Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	\$329.00	\$329.00	Scanjet Pro 2500 F1		\$0.00
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	No Bid				
CDW Government LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid				
Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid				
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	No Bid				

62 Printers and Scanners- Hewlett-Packard HP3000 S2 Sheet-Feed Scanner (L2737A), or equal.							Shipping/ Freight Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description		
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00			\$0.00
AWARD [ALT1] GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	\$276.89	\$276.89	6FW06A#BGJ - HP Scanner Pro 2000 s2(PPM-35) (DPI-Up to 600 ppi) (DC-Recommended daily duty cycle: 3500 pgs)		\$0.00
[ALT1] M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	\$314.25	\$314.25	Brother ADS-2400N		\$0.00
[ALT1] Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	\$343.00	\$343.00	HP ScanJet Pro 3000 s4 Sheet-feed Scanner (6FW07A)		\$0.00
[ALT1] Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	\$346.04	\$346.04	HP ScanJet Pro 3000 S4 Sheetfeed Scanner - 600 dpi Optical (HP 6FW07A)		\$0.00
Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	\$395.00	\$395.00	Replaced by HP3000 S4 3 year extended warranty \$79.00		\$0.00
Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	\$428.00	\$428.00	HP3000 S2 Sheet-Feed Scanner (L2737A) went EOL. I quoted the replacement which is HP ScanJet Pro 3000 S4 Sheet feed Scanner 6FW07A#BGJ		\$0.00
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid				
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid				
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	No Bid				
Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	No Bid				
M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	No Bid				
CDW Government LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
Nordstar Group	1	EA	No Bid				
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				

63 Printers and Scanners- Hewlett-Packard HP476dw, or equal.							Shipping/ Freight Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description		
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00			\$0.00
AWARD [ALT1] Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	\$381.98	\$381.98	HP PageWide Pro 452dw Desktop Page Wide Array Printer - Color (HP D3Q16A)		\$0.00
[ALT1] M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	\$416.75	\$416.75	Brother MFC-L3750CDW		\$0.00
[ALT1] Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	\$528.00	\$528.00	HP PageWide Pro 477dw Multifunction Printer (D3Q20A)		\$0.00
[ALT1] GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	\$554.76	\$554.76	D3Q20A#B1H - HP PageWide Pro 477dw - Multifunction printer - color - page wide array - Legal (8.5 in x 14 in) (original) - A4/Legal (media) - up to 40 ppm (copying) - up to 55 ppm (printing) - 550 sheets - 33.6 Kbps - USB 2.0, LAN, Wi-Fi(n), NFC, USB 2.0 host		\$0.00
Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	\$579.00	\$579.00	Replaced by HP 477dw \$241.00		\$0.00
Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	\$648.00	\$648.00	HP 476dw is EOL. I quoted the replacement HP LaserJet Pro M479 M479fdw Wireless Laser Multifunction Printer (W1A80A#BGJ)		\$0.00
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid				
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid				
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	No Bid				
Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	No Bid				
M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	No Bid				
CDW Government LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
Nordstar Group	1	EA	No Bid				
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				

64 Printers and Scanners- Hewlett-Packard HPX576dw, or equal.							Shipping/ Freight Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description		
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00			\$0.00
AWARD [ALT1] Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	\$534.42	\$534.42	HP PageWide Pro 552dw Desktop Page Wide Array Printer - Color (HP D3Q17A)		\$0.00
[ALT1] GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	\$554.76	\$554.76	D3Q20A#B1H - HP PageWide Pro 477dw - Multifunction printer - color - page wide array - Legal (8.5 in x 14 in) (original) - A4/Legal (media) - up to 40 ppm (copying) - up to 55 ppm (printing) - 550 sheets - 33.6 Kbps - USB 2.0, LAN, Wi-Fi(n), NFC, USB 2.0 host		\$0.00
[ALT1] Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	\$680.00	\$680.00	HP PageWide Pro 577dw Multifunction Printer (D3Q21A)		\$0.00
[ALT1] M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	\$692.50	\$692.50	Brother MFC-L9570CDW		\$0.00
Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	\$699.00	\$699.00	Replaced by 577dw Extended Warranty \$250		\$0.00
Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	\$898.00	\$898.00	Quoted the current model which is HP PageWide Pro 577dw Wireless Page Wide Array Multifunction Printer (D3Q21A#B1H)		\$0.00
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid				
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid				
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	No Bid				
Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	No Bid				
M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	No Bid				
CDW Government LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
Nordstar Group	1	EA	No Bid				
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
TECHNOLOGY RESOURCES BID # 21-22-043
BID OPENING: NOVEMBER 10, 2021 @ 3:00 P.M.

65 Printers and Scanners- Hewlett-Packard HP7500 (L2725B), or equal.							Shipping/ Freight Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes		
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00			\$0.00
AWARD Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00			\$0.00
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	\$1,080.35	\$1,080.35			\$0.00
Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	\$1,089.00	\$1,089.00			\$0.00
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	\$1,128.02	\$1,128.02			\$0.00
Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	\$1,329.21	\$1,329.21			\$0.00
Nordstar Group	1	EA	\$1,336.82	\$1,336.82			\$0.00
Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid				
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	No Bid				
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	No Bid				
CDW Government LLC	1	EA	No Bid				

66 Printers and Scanners- Hewlett-Packard HPM402 (C5F94A), or equal.							Shipping/ Freight Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description		
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00			\$0.00
AWARD [ALT1] Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	\$206.00	\$206.00	HP LaserJet Pro M404dn (W1A53A)		\$0.00
[ALT1] M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	\$230.50	\$230.50	Brother HL-L5200DW		\$0.00
Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	\$269.00	\$269.00	Replaced by 404dn 3 YEAR WARRANTY \$69.00		\$0.00
[ALT2] M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	\$269.25	\$269.25	Brother HL-L6250DW		\$0.00
[ALT1] Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	\$289.50	\$289.50	HP LaserJet Pro M404 M404dw Desktop Laser Printer - Monochrome (HP W1A56A)		\$0.00
Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	\$326.59	\$326.59	HP M402 went EOL. I quoted the replacement which is HP LaserJet Pro M404 M404dn Desktop Laser Printer (W1A53A#BGJ)		\$0.00
[ALT1] GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	\$435.83	\$435.83	J8H61A#BGJ - HP LaserJet Pro M501dn - Print speed letter: Up to 45 ppm (black) - Auto duplex printing; 2 paper trays		\$0.00
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid				
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	No Bid				
Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	No Bid				
M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	No Bid				
CDW Government LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
Nordstar Group	1	EA	No Bid				
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid				

67 Printers and Scanners- Hewlett-Packard HPT520 (CQ890A), or equal.							Shipping/ Freight Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description		
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00			\$0.00
AWARD Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	\$1,279.00	\$1,279.00	Discontinued replaced by T630 DesignJet		\$0.00
Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	\$1,587.93	\$1,587.93	HPT520 (CQ890A) went EOL. I quoted the current model which is; HP DesignJet T650 Inkjet Large Format Printer (5HB08A#B1K)		\$0.00
[ALT1] Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	\$1,920.00	\$2,108.00	HP DesignJet Z6 24-in PostScript Printer (T8W15A)		\$188.00
[ALT1] GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	\$2,375.92	\$2,375.92	W3271A#B1K - HP INC. HP DesignJet Z9 24-in PostScript Printer		\$0.00
CDW Government LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid				
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid				
Nordstar Group	1	EA	No Bid				
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	No Bid				
Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	No Bid				
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	No Bid				
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	No Bid				

68 Printers and Scanners- Xerox C400/DN, Color Printer, or equal.							Shipping/ Freight Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description		
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00			\$0.00
AWARD [ALT1] Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	\$467.19	\$467.19	Quoted a comparable HP W1Y44A#BGJ option. HP LaserJet Pro M454dn Desktop Laser Printer - Color - 27 ppm Mono / 27 ppm Color - 38400 x 600 dpi Print - Automatic Duplex Print - 300 Sheets Input - Ethernet - 50000 Pages Duty Cycle		\$0.00
M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	\$529.95	\$529.95			\$0.00
Nordstar Group	1	EA	\$574.15	\$574.15			\$0.00
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	\$574.54	\$574.54			\$0.00
Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	\$593.33	\$593.33			\$0.00
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	\$599.00	\$599.00			\$0.00
Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid				
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	No Bid				
CDW Government LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	No Bid				
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid				
Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 TECHNOLOGY RESOURCES BID # 21-22-043
 BID OPENING: NOVEMBER 10, 2021 @ 3:00 P.M.

69 Printers and Scanners-Signature Pad Topaz SigLite, or equal.							Shipping/ Freight Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes		
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	
AWARD M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	\$106.50	\$116.50	MFR# T-5460-HSB-R	\$10.00	
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	\$141.76	\$141.76		\$0.00	
Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	\$237.20	\$237.20		\$0.00	
Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid				
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	No Bid				
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid				
Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Nordstar Group	1	EA	No Bid				
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	No Bid				
CDW Government LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	No Bid				
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				

70 Printers and Scanners-ID Card Printer, Evolis Dualys 3DUA3010CU, or equal.							Shipping/ Freight Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description		
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	
[ALT1] GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	\$951.26	\$951.26	IDP-651527 - BRADY PEOPLE ID - CIPI SMART 31S Single-Sided ID Card Printer	\$0.00	
AWARD M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	\$1,599.95	\$1,599.95	EVOLIS - EVO-PM1H0000RD	\$0.00	
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	No Bid				
CDW Government LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	No Bid				
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid				
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	No Bid				
Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	No Bid				
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid				
Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Nordstar Group	1	EA	No Bid				

71 Printers and Scanners- Scanner Fujitsu Fi7160, or equal.							Shipping/ Freight Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description		
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	
AWARD [ALT1] M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	\$694.95	\$694.95	Brother ADS-3600W	\$0.00	
Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	\$920.53	\$920.53		\$0.00	
M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	\$943.50	\$960.00		\$16.50	
Nordstar Group	1	EA	\$973.44	\$998.44		\$25.00	
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	\$998.00	\$998.00		\$0.00	
Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid				
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	No Bid				
CDW Government LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	No Bid				
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid				
Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				

72 Printers and Scanners- Scanner Fujitsu IX500 Deluxe CLR, or equal.							Shipping/ Freight Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description		
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	
AWARD [ALT1] Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	\$405.42	\$405.42	Fujitsu ScanSnap IX1600 Large Format ADF Scanner - 600 dpi Optical - 40 ppm (Mono) - 40 ppm (Color) - PC Free Scanning - Duplex Scanning - USB (PA03770-B615)	\$0.00	
M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	\$415.60	\$438.10		\$22.50	
Nordstar Group	1	EA	\$1,084.90	\$1,104.90		\$20.00	
Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid				
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	No Bid				
Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	No Bid				
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	No Bid				
CDW Government LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	No Bid				
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid				
Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
TECHNOLOGY RESOURCES BID # 21-22-043
BID OPENING: NOVEMBER 10, 2021 @ 3:00 P.M.

73 Printers and Scanners- Scanner Fujitsu N7100, or equal.							Shipping/ Freight Cost	
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description			
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00			\$0.00	
AWARD [ALT1] Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	\$1,427.04	\$1,427.04	Fujitsu ImageScanner N7100E Cordless ADF Scanner - 600 dpi Optical - 25 ppm (Mono) - 25 ppm (Color) - PC Free Scanning - Duplex Scanning - USB (PA03706-8505)		\$0.00	
M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	\$1,462.75	\$1,482.00			\$19.25	
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	\$1,561.00	\$1,561.00			\$0.00	
Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	No Bid					
Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid					
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	No Bid					
CDW Government LLC	1	EA	No Bid					
Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	No Bid					
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid					
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	No Bid					
Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid					
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid					
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid					
Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid					
Nordstar Group	1	EA	No Bid					
74 Printers and Scanners-Canon TM200 without stand, or equal.							Shipping/ Freight Cost	
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description			
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00			\$0.00	
AWARD M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	\$2,310.00	\$2,310.00			\$0.00	
[ALT1] GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	\$2,375.92	\$2,375.92	W3Z71A#B1K - HP INC. HP DesignJet Z9 24-in PostScript Printer		\$0.00	
[ALT1] M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	\$2,630.00	\$2,630.00	Canon (3062C002AA) TM-200 With Stand		\$0.00	
Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid					
Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid					
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	No Bid					
Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	No Bid					
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid					
CDW Government LLC	1	EA	No Bid					
Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	No Bid					
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid					
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	No Bid					
Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid					
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid					
Nordstar Group	1	EA	No Bid					
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	No Bid					
75 Interactive Flat Panel Boards and Associated Items- Newline TruTouch 651RS, or equal.							Shipping/ Freight Cost	Installation Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description			
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00			\$0.00	\$0.00
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00	We are not submitting a "NO BID" but entering a \$0 cost for 651RS because we are submitting an "ALTERNATE". Did not want a "NO BID" to disqualify the "ALTERNATE".		\$0.00	\$0.00
[ALT1] AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	\$1,504.30	\$1,829.30	Galaxy Next Generation-G2-SLIM 6500 (see attached specifications 65" SLIM 4K Resolution Interactive Panel (3480 x 2160)- 20 Point Touch (Finger, stylus or any non-transparent object)- Multiple HDMI, VGA & USB Ports- Embedded Android 8 OS- Embedded Wi-Fi & Bluetooth- Anti-glare tempered glass- Slot-in PC capability- Access to the Cloud- Built-in outward facing speaker with14W speakers- Oktopus Collaboration software- 5 year warranty-Radix Remote Device Management pre-installed- MultiShare streaming, up to nine classroom devices - OTA Firmware updates.- Pre-Installed EShare- Pre-Installed Apps- Wall mount included.		\$125.00	\$200.00
AWARD Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	\$1,799.00	\$1,999.00			\$0.00	\$200.00
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	\$2,192.00	\$2,192.00	install not quoted		\$0.00	\$0.00
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	\$1,847.00	\$2,207.00	Newline 6519RS		\$0.00	\$360.00
Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	No Bid					
M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	No Bid					
Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid					
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid					
CDW Government LLC	1	EA	No Bid					
Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid					
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid					
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid					
Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid					
Nordstar Group	1	EA	No Bid					
76 Interactive Flat Panel Boards and Associated Items- Newline TruTouch 751RS, or equal.							Shipping/ Freight Cost	Installation Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description			
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00			\$0.00	\$0.00
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00	We are not submitting a "NO BID" but entering a \$0 cost for 751RS because we are submitting an "ALTERNATE". Did not want a "NO BID" to disqualify the "ALTERNATE".		\$0.00	\$0.00
[ALT1] AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	\$1,800.00	\$2,125.00	Galaxy Next Generation-G2-SLIM 7500 75" SLIM 4K Resolution Interactive Panel (3480 x 2160)- 20 Point Touch (Finger, stylus or any non-transparent object)- Multiple HDMI, VGA & USB Ports- Embedded Android 8 OS- Embedded Wi-Fi & Bluetooth- Anti-glare tempered glass- Slot-in PC capability- Access to the Cloud- Built-in outward facing speaker with14W speakers- Oktopus Collaboration software- 5 year warranty-Radix Remote Device Management pre-installed- MultiShare streaming, up to nine classroom devices - OTA Firmware updates.- Pre-Installed EShare- Pre-Installed Apps- Wall mount included.		\$125.00	\$200.00
AWARD Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	\$2,279.00	\$2,479.00			\$0.00	\$200.00
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	\$2,740.00	\$2,740.00	install not quoted		\$0.00	\$0.00
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	\$2,499.00	\$2,859.00	Newline 7519RS		\$0.00	\$360.00
Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	No Bid					
M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	No Bid					
Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid					
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid					
CDW Government LLC	1	EA	No Bid					
Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid					
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid					
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid					
Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid					
Nordstar Group	1	EA	No Bid					

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
TECHNOLOGY RESOURCES BID # 21-22-043
BID OPENING: NOVEMBER 10, 2021 @ 3:00 P.M.

77 Interactive Flat Panel Boards and Associated Items- Newline TruTouch 861RS, or equal.							Shipping/ Freight Cost	Installation Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description			
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00			\$0.00	\$0.00
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00	We are not submitting a "NO BID" but entering a \$0 cost for 861RS because we are submitting an "ALTERNATE". Did not want a "NO BID" to disqualify the "ALTERNATE".		\$0.00	\$0.00
[ALT1] AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	\$2,645.88	\$3,059.88	Galaxy Next Generation-G2-SLIM-8600 86" SLIM 4K Resolution Interactive Panel (3480 x 2160)- 20 Point Touch (Finger, stylus or any non-transparent object)- Multiple HDMI, VGA & USB Ports- Embedded Android 8 OS- Embedded Wi-Fi & Bluetooth- Anti-glare tempered glass- Slot-in PC capability- Access to the Cloud- Built-in outward facing speaker with 14W speakers- Oktopus Collaboration software- 5 year warranty-Radix Remote Device Management pre-installed- MultiShare streaming, up to nine classroom devices - OTA Firmware updates.- Pre-Installed EShare- Pre-Installed Apps- Wall mount included.		\$175.00	\$239.00
AWARD Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	\$3,179.00	\$3,379.00			\$0.00	\$200.00
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	\$3,507.00	\$3,507.00	install not quoted		\$0.00	\$0.00
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	\$3,440.00	\$3,800.00	Newline 8619RS		\$0.00	\$360.00
Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	No Bid					
M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	No Bid					
Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid					
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid					
CDW Government LLC	1	EA	No Bid					
Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid					
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid					
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid					
Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid					
Nordstar Group	1	EA	No Bid					
78 Interactive Flat Panel Boards and Associated Items- Newline Fixed Stand for 65-75" panel, or equal.							Shipping/ Freight Cost	Installation Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description			
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00	We are not submitting a "NO BID" but entering a \$0 cost for Newline Fixed Stand because we are submitting an "ALTERNATE". Did not want a "NO BID" to disqualify the "ALTERNATE".		\$0.00	\$0.00
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00			\$0.00	\$0.00
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	\$405.00	\$405.00	install not quoted		\$0.00	\$0.00
AWARD Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	\$489.00	\$639.00			\$0.00	\$150.00
[ALT1] AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	\$399.00	\$698.00	Galaxy Next Generation-G2-FMS Slim Line Mobile stand- Sleek modern design-55-86" panels-Supports up to 200 lbs- Locking casters-Accessory Tray		\$99.00	\$200.00
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	\$430.00	\$720.00	Newline EPR8A50500-SQR		\$0.00	\$290.00
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid					
Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	No Bid					
M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	No Bid					
Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid					
CDW Government LLC	1	EA	No Bid					
Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid					
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid					
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid					
Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid					
Nordstar Group	1	EA	No Bid					
79 Interactive Flat Panel Boards and Associated Items- Newline Height Adjustable Stand for 65-75" panel, or equal.							Shipping/ Freight Cost	Installation Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description			
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00			\$0.00	\$0.00
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00	We are not submitting a "NO BID" but entering a \$0 cost for Newline Height Adjustable Stand because we are submitting an "ALTERNATE". Did not want a "NO BID" to disqualify the "ALTERNATE".		\$0.00	\$0.00
AWARD Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	\$1,199.00	\$1,349.00			\$0.00	\$150.00
[ALT1] AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	\$1,098.00	\$1,423.00	Galaxy Next Generation-G2-HADJE G2 Electric Height Adjustable Stand		\$125.00	\$200.00
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	\$1,534.00	\$1,534.00	install not quoted		\$0.00	\$0.00
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	\$1,299.00	\$1,589.00	Newline EPR8A70070-000		\$0.00	\$290.00
Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	No Bid					
M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	No Bid					
Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid					
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid					
CDW Government LLC	1	EA	No Bid					
Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid					
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid					
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid					
Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid					
Nordstar Group	1	EA	No Bid					
80 Interactive Flat Panel Boards and Associated Items- Newline Height Adjustable Stand for 65-75" panel table convertible, or equal.							Shipping/ Freight Cost	Installation Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description			
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00			\$0.00	\$0.00
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00	We are not submitting a "NO BID" but entering a \$0 cost for Newline Height Adjustable Stand-table convertible because we are submitting an "ALTERNATE". Did not want a "NO BID" to disqualify the "ALTERNATE".		\$0.00	\$0.00
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	\$1,534.00	\$1,534.00	install not quoted		\$0.00	\$0.00
AWARD Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	\$1,525.00	\$1,675.00			\$0.00	\$150.00
[ALT1] AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	\$1,425.00	\$1,859.00	Galaxy Next Generation-G2-Converts G2 Convertible - Tilt to Table Stand		\$195.00	\$239.00
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	\$1,619.00	\$1,909.00	Newline EPR8A60060-000		\$0.00	\$290.00
CDW Government LLC	1	EA	No Bid					
Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid					
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid					
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid					
Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid					
Nordstar Group	1	EA	No Bid					
Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	No Bid					
M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	No Bid					
Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid					
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid					

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
TECHNOLOGY RESOURCES BID # 21-22-043
BID OPENING: NOVEMBER 10, 2021 @ 3:00 P.M.

81	Interactive Flat Panel Boards and Associated Items- Newline Fixed Stand for 86" panel, or equal.						Shipping/ Freight Cost	Installation Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description			
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00	We are not submitting a "NO BID" but entering a \$0 cost for Newline Fixed Stand because we are submitting an "ALTERNATE". Did not want a "NO BID" to disqualify the "ALTERNATE".	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	\$405.00	\$405.00	install not quoted	\$0.00	\$0.00	
AWARD Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	\$489.00	\$639.00		\$0.00	\$150.00	
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	\$430.00	\$720.00	Newline EPR8A50050-SQR	\$0.00	\$290.00	
[ALT1] AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	\$399.00	\$737.00	Galaxy Next Generation-G2-FMS Slim Line Mobile stand- Sleek modern design-55-86" panels-Supports up to 200 lbs- Locking casters-Accessory Tray	\$99.00	\$239.00	
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid					
Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	No Bid					
M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	No Bid					
Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid					
CDW Government LLC	1	EA	No Bid					
Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid					
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid					
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid					
Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid					
Nordstar Group	1	EA	No Bid					

82	Interactive Flat Panel Boards and Associated Items- Newline Height Adjustable Stand for 86" panel, or equal.						Shipping/ Freight Cost	Installation Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description			
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00	We are not submitting a "NO BID" but entering a \$0 cost for Newline Height Adjustable Stand because we are submitting an "ALTERNATE". Did not want a "NO BID" to disqualify the "ALTERNATE".	\$0.00	\$0.00	
AWARD Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	\$1,199.00	\$1,349.00		\$0.00	\$150.00	
[ALT1] AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	\$1,098.00	\$1,462.00	Galaxy Next Generation-G2-HADJE G2 Electric Height Adjustable Stand	\$125.00	\$239.00	
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	\$1,534.00	\$1,534.00	install not quoted	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	\$1,299.00	\$1,589.00	Newline EPR8A70070-000	\$0.00	\$290.00	
Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	No Bid					
M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	No Bid					
Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid					
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid					
CDW Government LLC	1	EA	No Bid					
Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid					
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid					
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid					
Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid					
Nordstar Group	1	EA	No Bid					

83	Interactive Flat Panel Boards and Associated Items- Newline Height Adjustable Stand for 86" panel table convertible, or equal.						Shipping/ Freight Cost	Installation Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description			
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00	We are not submitting a "NO BID" but entering a \$0 cost for Newline Height Adjustable Stand-table convertible because we are submitting an "ALTERNATE". Did not want a "NB" to disqualify the "ALT".	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	\$1,534.00	\$1,534.00	no install quoted	\$0.00	\$0.00	
AWARD Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	\$1,525.00	\$1,675.00		\$0.00	\$150.00	
[ALT1] AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	\$1,425.00	\$1,859.00	Galaxy Next Generation-G2-Converts G2 Convertible - Tilt to Table Stand	\$195.00	\$239.00	
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	\$1,619.00	\$1,909.00	Newline EPR8A60060-000	\$0.00	\$290.00	
CDW Government LLC	1	EA	No Bid					
Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid					
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid					
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid					
Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid					
Nordstar Group	1	EA	No Bid					
Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	No Bid					
M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	No Bid					
Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid					
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid					

84	Interactive Flat Panel Boards and Associated Items-Tru Touch Onboard Computer, i7, 8gb Ram, 256 SSD, 4K, or equal.						Shipping/ Freight Cost	Installation Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description			
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00	We are not submitting a "NO BID" but entering a \$0 cost for TruTouch Onboard Computer because we are submitting an "ALTERNATE". Did not want a "NB" to disqualify the "ALT".	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	
[ALT1] AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	\$875.00	\$926.00	Galaxy Next Generation-G2-OPS-I7 Integrated OPS- I7 Computer - (See attached Specs)	\$22.00	\$29.00	
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	\$986.00	\$986.00	no install quoted	\$0.00	\$0.00	
AWARD Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	\$1,029.00	\$1,029.00		\$0.00	\$0.00	
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	\$1,011.00	\$1,161.00	Newline EPR8A64000	\$0.00	\$150.00	
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid					
Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	No Bid					
M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	No Bid					
Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid					
CDW Government LLC	1	EA	No Bid					
Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid					
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid					
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid					
Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid					
Nordstar Group	1	EA	No Bid					

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
 TECHNOLOGY RESOURCES BID # 21-22-043
 BID OPENING: NOVEMBER 10, 2021 @ 3:00 P.M.

85 Multimedia Monitors - Hewlett-Packard HP S340c Curved Multi Media Display, or equal.							Shipping/ Freight Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description		
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00			\$0.00
AWARD [ALT1] Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	\$470.20	\$470.20	HP P34hc G4 WQHD USB-C Curved Monitor (21Y56AA)		\$0.00
Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	\$839.00	\$839.00			\$0.00
Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	\$951.33	\$951.33	HP Business Z38c 37.5" WLED Curved Display LCD Monitor		\$0.00
Nordstar Group	1	EA	No Bid				
M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	No Bid				
CDW Government LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid				
Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid				
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	No Bid				
Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	No Bid				

86 Multimedia Monitors - Hewlett-Packard HP Envy 34c 34" Curved Media Display, or equal.							Shipping/ Freight Cost
Supplier	QTY	UOM	Price	Extended	Supplier Notes / Alternate Description		
Education Advanced, Inc.	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00			\$0.00
Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00	Consumer Model unable to source		\$0.00
AWARD [ALT1] Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	\$470.20	\$470.20	HP P34hc G4 WQHD USB-C Curved Monitor (21Y56AA)		\$0.00
Riverside Technologies, Inc.	1	EA	\$482.70	\$482.70	HP P34HC G4 34" WQHD Curved Screen Edge LED LCD Monitor		\$0.00
M&A Technology Inc.	1	EA	\$533.50	\$533.50	HP P34HC - #21Y56AA#ABA		\$0.00
[ALT1] Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center	1	EA	\$699.00	\$699.00	Phillips (329p1H) 32" Multimedia Monitor		\$0.00
CDW Government LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	1	EA	No Bid				
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	1	EA	No Bid				
Nordstar Group	1	EA	No Bid				
A V Pro, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
AISYS Consulting, LLC	1	EA	No Bid				
Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	1	EA	No Bid				
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	1	EA	No Bid				
Gateway Printing	1	EA	No Bid				
Netsync Network Solutions	1	EA	No Bid				

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
TECHNOLOGY RESOURCES BID # 21-22-043
BID OPENING: NOVEMBER 10, 2021 @ 3:00 P.M.

Attribute Name	A V Pro, Inc.	AISYS Consulting, LLC	Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	CDW Government LLC
Contact Name	Heather Winkelman	Elizabeth Lopez	Ernest Mendez	Mike Smith
Phone Number:	972-223-8899	956-686-0101	210-732-1234	800-808-4239
Fax Number:	972-223-8825		800-854-8140	
Email:	heather@avpro-inc.com	elopez@aisysconsulting.com	avacorp@audiovisualaids.com	mksmit@cdwg.com
Business/Company Owner Name	Tom Fowlston	Elizabeth Lopez	Ron George	see attached letter of designated signing authority for the authorized representative who has executed the documents for this opportunity
Date of Establishment	02/11/1985	March 17, 2005	April 4 1956	1999
Will the bid/proposal deviate from specifications?	No	Yes	No	No
If no please state "No deviation", if yes, please specify deviations:	No deviation	We have included information on company letterhead in the Response Attachments tab.	No deviation	Except with respect to the product specifications, quantities and prices included in this response, the terms and conditions found at http://www.cdwg.com/content/terms-conditions/product-sales.asp apply to this submission unless the parties otherwise agree in a separate writing.

Attribute Name	Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	Education Advanced, Inc.	Gateway Printing	GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.
Contact Name	Steve Patton		Chris Diaz	Sales
Phone Number:	785-295-4200	903-858-4497 x 1003	956-383-3861	512-452-0651
Fax Number:	785-294-4290			512-452-0691
Email:	steve.patton@cytekmedia.com		cdiaz@gatewayvp.com	gtsales@gts-ts.com
Business/Company Owner Name	Cytek Media Systems, Inc. - Bill Jones (owner) - Steve Patton (manager)	Jeremiah E. Crow	Gateway Printing and Office Supply, Inc. / Lin Miller	Laura Grant
Date of Establishment	1993	2012	1963	11/19/1984
Will the bid/proposal deviate from specifications?	No	No	Yes	No
If no please state "No deviation", if yes, please specify deviations:	No Deviation	N/A	Please note that in the event of a manufacture price increase on any item quoted, Gateway will raise the price of item as per manufacture increase. Gateway will provide a letter for this.	NA

Attribute Name	Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	M&A Technology (M&A Technology Inc.)	Netsync Network Solutions
Contact Name	Rebecca Dearman	Scott Wiland	Donna Shepard	Xavier Trevino
Phone Number:	601-425-3181	713-789-3282 x 112	972-490-5803	866-974-5959
Fax Number:	601-399-5077		972-490-0616	713-664-9964
Email:	bids@howardcomputers.com	swiland@libertyoffice.com	dshepard@macomp.com	xtrevino@netsyncnetwork.com
Business/Company Owner Name	Howard Technology Solutions, A Division of Howard Industries Inc.	Sam Young	M&A Technology /Hany Elwany	Diane Gonzales-President-51%, Khalid Abunaja-Vice President of Operations-49%
Date of Establishment	01/15/1968	1985	1985	9/9/2002
Will the bid/proposal deviate from specifications?	No	No	No	No
If no please state "No deviation", if yes, please specify deviations:	No Deviation	No, I did use the recommended model replacement from HP	NA	No deviation

Attribute Name	Nordstar Group	Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	Riverside Technologies, Inc.
Contact Name	Frank Parent	Gaudy Reyna	Tom Bosley
Phone Number:	832-467-0000	956-631-2321	866-804-4388 x 1428
Fax Number:	832-467-0020	956-631-4696	866-812-3270
Email:	fparent@nordstargroup.com	greyna@crc-computers.com	tbosley@rti.com
Business/Company Owner Name	Nordstar Group	Reyna Enterprises Inc. dba-CRC	Kevin Heiss
Date of Establishment	02/2009	06/1994	1/19/2005
Will the bid/proposal deviate from specifications?	Yes	No	No
If no please state "No deviation", if yes, please specify deviations:	Pricing subject to change without notice.	No Deviations	n/a

**PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
TECHNOLOGY RESOURCES BID # 21-22-043
BID OPENING: NOVEMBER 10, 2021 @ 3:00 P.M.**

Responding Supplier	Signature Full Name	Signature Email	Supplier Notes
A V Pro, Inc.	Michelle Strahm	michelles@avpro-inc.com	PLEASE NOTE: During the present Covid-19 pandemic, supply chain issues including manufacturing schedules, equipment delivery, and shipping continue to fluctuate and change and are predicted to remain so for the foreseeable future. Additionally, project installation factors, including employee health and safety, lodging and travel restrictions, and potential work-place covid-19 exposure likewise may potentially impact project timelines and completion dates. A V Pro, Inc. pledges to make every conceivable effort to provide materials and labor in a professional and timely manner as each project requires; however, we cannot make a firm guarantee as to delivery and scheduling during these unprecedented and uncertain circumstances over which we have no control.
AISYS Consulting, LLC	Elizabeth Lopez	elopez@aisysconsulting.com	We have submitted some "ALTERNATE" items and a deviation document.
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	Ron George	avacorp@audiovisualaids.com	
CDW Government LLC	Justin Schwier	bidscdwg.com@cdw.com	
Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	Stephen M. Patton	steve.patton@cytekmedia.com	
Education Advanced, Inc.	Jeremiah E. Crow	accounts@educationadvanced.com	
Gateway Printing	Chris Diaz	cdiaz@gatewayp.com	**Please note that in the event of a manufacture price increase on any item quoted, Gateway will raise the price of item as per manufacture increase. Gateway would provide a letter detailing this**
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	Brooke Bingham	brooke.bingham@gts-ts.com	
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	Jessica Hayes	bids@howardcomputers.com	
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	Scott Wiland	swiland@libertyoffice.com	
M&A Technology (M&A Technology Inc.)	W. Marc Stuewe	mstuewe@macomp.com	Please note if you sign the Brother Agreement you will receive 3yr warranty on all Brother Printers and Scanners listed in your VPP Program along with discounted pricing on all toners and drums listed on program for associated equipment
Netsync Network Solutions	Angela Melone	proposals@netsync.com	
Nordstar Group	Frank Parent	fparent@nordstargroup.com	
Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	Gaudencio Reyna	greyna@crc-computers.com	
Riverside Technologies, Inc.	Brittany Jepsen	bjepsen@1rti.com	

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
TECHNOLOGY RESOURCES BID # 21-22-043
BID OPENING: NOVEMBER 10, 2021 @ 3:00 P.M.

Participation Summary - As of 01/04/2022

Participant Name	Response Date	Response Status	Contact	City	State	Invitation Type	Invitation Date	Owner/CEO
A V Pro, Inc.	11/08/2021	Submitted	Heather Winkelman	DeSoto	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	Heather Winkelman
AISYS Consulting, LLC	11/10/2021	Submitted	Elizabeth Lopez	McAllen	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	Elizabeth Lopez
Audio Visual Aids (Audio Visual Aids Co)	11/10/2021	Submitted	Ernest Mendez	San Antonio	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	Ernest Mendez
CDW Government LLC	11/08/2021	Submitted	Mike Smith	Vernon Hills	IL	Automatic	10/22/2021	Mike Smith
Cytek Media Systems, Inc.	11/08/2021	Submitted	Steve Patton	Topeka	KS	Automatic	10/22/2021	Steve Patton
Education Advanced, Inc.	11/02/2021	Submitted		Tyler	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	J. Eli Cro
Gateway Printing	11/08/2021	Submitted	Chris Diaz	Edinburg	TX			Chris Diaz
GTS Technology Solutions, Inc.	11/10/2021	Submitted		Austin	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	Laura Grant
Howard Technology Solutions (Howard Industries, Inc.)	11/10/2021	Submitted	Rebecca Dearman	Birmingham	AL	Automatic	10/22/2021	Rebecca Dearman
Liberty Office Products (Liberty Data Products)	11/09/2021	Submitted	Scott Wiland	Houston	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	Scott Wiland
M&A Technology (M&A Technology Inc.)	11/09/2021	Submitted	Donna Shepard	Carrollton	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	Donna Shepard
Netsync Network Solutions	11/10/2021	Submitted	Xavier Trevino	McAllen	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	Xavier Trevino
Nordstar Group	11/10/2021	Submitted	Frank Parent	Houston	TX			Frank Parent
Reyna Enterprises Inc (CRC (Computer Repair Center))	11/09/2021	Submitted		McAllen	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	Gaudy Reyna
Riverside Technologies, Inc.	11/10/2021	Submitted	Tom Bosley	North Sioux City	SD	Automatic	10/22/2021	Tom Bosely
DV Sourcing, LLC		Unsubmitted	Jaime Kelley	Greenville	TX			
PARTpoint Inc		Unsubmitted	Diego Alvarado Duran	Aurora	CO	Automatic	10/22/2021	
TestOut Corporation		Unsubmitted	Aubrey Barnett	Pleasant Grove	UT	Automatic	10/22/2021	
AndyMark, Inc.	10/25/2021	No Bid		Kokomo	IN	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Barbizon Light of Texas (Barbizon Light of the Rockies, Inc)	11/08/2021	No Bid	Luke Klingberg	Carrollton	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Eduphoria! Incorporated	11/02/2021	No Bid		Plano	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
GraceNotes, LLC.	10/25/2021	No Bid	Don Crafton	Richmond	VA	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Hypertec USA Inc. (Hypertec Direct)	10/22/2021	No Bid	Mike Marracino	TEMPE	AZ	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Mastery Education (Peoples Education Inc.)	10/25/2021	No Bid	Barbara Dexter	Montvale	NJ	Automatic	10/22/2021	
McCormick's Group, LLC	10/22/2021	No Bid	Jessica Slabaugh	Wheeling	IL	Automatic	10/22/2021	
MIDWEST TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS (MIDWEST SHOP SUPPLY)	10/25/2021	No Bid	ARLENE KENNEDY	SIOUX CITY	IA	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Silicon Mountain Memory (WayTech, LLC)	10/27/2021	No Bid	Ann Monticello	Fenton	MO	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Tobii Dynavox LLC	10/25/2021	No Bid		Pittsburgh	PA	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Audio Enhancement, Inc.		Viewed	Cheryl Burchard	West Jordan	UT			
aves audio visual systems, inc.		Viewed	Cynthia Rademacher	SUGAR LAND	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Carolina Biological Supply Co.		Viewed		Burlington	NC			
Communications ETC (Valeric, LLC)		Viewed		McAllen	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Connections Education Pearson Online & Blended Learn		Viewed		Columbia	MD	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Copy Graphics Inc.		Viewed	David Valdez	McAllen	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Crux Solutions (Crux Technology & Security Solutions)		Viewed	Gale Moericke	Fort Worth	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Don Johnston Incorporated		Viewed	Baylee Royal	Volo	IL	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Elsa Auto & Truck Parts		Viewed	Lupe Garza	McAllen	TX			
ERI Funding Group, Inc.		Viewed	Linda V. Alaniz	Harlingen	TX			
ExaGrid Systems, Inc.		Viewed	Donna Fortier	Marlborough	MA	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Hunt's Photo & Video (W.B. Hunt Co., Inc.)		Viewed	Roger Treadwell	Melrose	MA	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Insight		Viewed	Darak Weaver	McAllen,	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Istation (Imagination Station, Inc.)		Viewed	Monika Flood	Dallas	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
MasteryPrep (Ring Publications LLC)		Viewed	Joe Guerra	Baton Rouge	LA	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Mvation Worldwide Inc.		Viewed	Barry Weinstein	Glen Cove	NY	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Nystrom Education; The Center for Learning; MindSpark		Viewed		Culver City	CA	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Office Depot, Inc		Viewed	Nadia Garza	Austin	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
OKIO LABS, Inc.		Viewed	Renn Li	Hazlet	NJ	Automatic	10/22/2021	
PCMEDINA Security Systems		Viewed	Daniel Medina	Edinburg	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
PowerSchool Group LLC		Viewed	Joseph Ayala	Folsom	CA	Automatic	10/22/2021	
ProComputing Corporation		Viewed	Michael McKinstry	Grapevine	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUCTS (PYRAMID PAPER COMPANY)		Viewed	PATRICIA OLIVAS	TAMPA	FL	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Salvia Consulting (Maple Lake Services)		Viewed	Charles Salvia	Edinburg	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Signal Perfection, Ltd.		Viewed	Sales Dev	Tampa	FL	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Square Technology (David Frisbie)		Viewed	David Frisbie	Carrollton	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Sweetwater Sound		Viewed	Procurement Office	Fort Wayne	IN	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Teachers Pay Teachers (Teacher Synergy LLC)		Viewed	PO AR	Chicago	IL			
Total Imaging Solutions (Digital Service and Sales)		Viewed	Silver Esparza	McAllen	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Urban TV's		Viewed	Gilberto Rocha	Palmview	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Vanguard IT Solutions LLC		Viewed	Pedro Sandoval	brownsville	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Vivacity Tech PBC		Viewed	Tanya Maloley	Saint Paul	MN	Automatic	10/22/2021	
1.50 Cleaners llc Db a fat cat signs			samuel avila	mcallen	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
4TELLX LLC				Austin	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
9 TO 5 COMPUTER			RICHARD RAAB	Jacksonville Beach	FL	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Aasdel Corporation			Sabbir Mahmud	Norcross	GA	Automatic	10/22/2021	
ABC Custom Advertising (Marketing Concepts Unlimited)			Martha J Miller	McAllen	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
ABSOLUTE Services (LMH & LMH, LLC)			Larry Helgeson	McAllen	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
AC Global Learning (Academy Global Learning)			Angeles Chavez	Sugar Land	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
AC Language School (Chavez & Associates)			Angeles Chavez	Sugar Land	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
ACCO Brands USA LLC (ACCO Brands Corporation)			Customer Care	Dallas	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
ACE Data Recovery (ACE Data Group, LLC)			Andrey Vasilyev	Dallas	WA	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Achieve3000, Inc.			Erin Rush	Red Bank	NJ	Automatic	10/22/2021	
ACP Direct (Affordable Computer Products, Inc.)			Vanessa Morris	Dallas	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Acronis SCS			John Downey	Scottsdale	AZ	Automatic	10/22/2021	
ACT, Inc.				Iowa City	IA	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Actionaly (BluPods Inc)			Gauthier Philippart	Corte Madera	CA	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Adorama Inc.				NEW YORK	NY	Automatic	10/22/2021	
ADT Commercial				Edinburg	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
TECHNOLOGY RESOURCES BID # 21-22-043
BID OPENING: NOVEMBER 10, 2021 @ 3:00 P.M.

Participation Summary - As of 01/04/2022

<u>Participant Name</u>	<u>Response Date</u>	<u>Response Status</u>	<u>Contact</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>State</u>	<u>Invitation Type</u>	<u>Invitation Date</u>	<u>Owner/CEO</u>
Advanced Communications & Cabling			Kent Taylor	Georgetown	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Advantage Imaging Supply, Inc			James Reid	San Juan Capistrano	CA	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Aeries Software				Plano	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
AGC Education Inc.			JULIE MAZZACONE	BRIDGEVILLE	PA	Automatic	10/22/2021	
AIRGAS USA LLC CENTRAL DIV			Javier Olmos	McAllen	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
AITA CONSULTING SERVICES,INC			KEVIN KUMAR	NORTH BRUNSWICK	NJ	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Alamo Photo Center			Guadalupe Rocha	Alamo	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
All American Poly				Piscataway	NJ	Automatic	10/22/2021	
AllPlayers Network Inc. (Rank One Sport)			Brian Mann	Sanger	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Altex Electronic's Ltd.				San Antonio	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
AMSYS Innovative Solutions LLC			Chuck Williams	Houston	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Applied Industrial Technologies				Pharr	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Artcom Communications (Artcom Associates)				San Antonio	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
ASAP Printing Solutions (O'Conn LLC)			Sean O' Connor	McAllen	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
AssetGenie, Inc. DBA AGiRepair and AGParts Education			Tina Covalesky	Greensburg	PA	Automatic	10/22/2021	
AT&T Corp			Hector Orellana	McAllen	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Athlos (Athlos Products and Services, LLC)			Abby Fereday	Boise	ID	Automatic	10/22/2021	
AUDIO RESOURCE GROUP, INC (AUDIO RESOURCE GROU			Melonie Olson	WEST FARGO	ND	Automatic	10/22/2021	
AVM Educational Technology Consultant (NOE GRANAD			Noe Granado, M.ED Tecl	Brownsville	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Backstage Productions LLC			Maricela Salinas	Mcallen	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Battery Systems Inc			Suzanne Cruz	Garden Grove	CA	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Batts Audio, Video & Lighting			AJ Meadows	Denison	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Beagle Learning, Inc.				Boston	MA	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Bearcom			Patrick Russell	Corpus Christi	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Benefitfocus				Charleston	SC	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Best Buy For Business (Best Buy Stores, L.P.)				Richfield	MN	Automatic	10/22/2021	
BetterRhetor Resources LLC			Rebecca Bryant	Prescott	AZ	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Beyond Technology (W.M. Corp.)			Jesse Bowe	Centennial	CO	Automatic	10/22/2021	
BK Technologies, Inc.			Stacey Dee	MELBOURNE	FL	Automatic	10/22/2021	
BMI Supply (Barber Marketing, Inc.)			Mark Ross	Queensbury	NY	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Boomwriter			Monica Carter	Cambridge	MA	Automatic	10/22/2021	
BridgeNet Communications, LLC				Donna	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
bulb, Inc.			David Hughey	Lafayette	CO	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Buncee LLC			Francesca Arturi	Speonk	NY	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Butler Business Products			Stacy Duke	Houston	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
C&H Distributors, LLC			William Rose	Chicago	IL	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Capital Business Machines			Kyle Self	Olympia	WA	Automatic	10/22/2021	
CASO Document Management				San Antonio	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
CC Distributors, Inc.				Corpus Christi	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Centronix (CX inc)			Rick Baird	Corpus Christi	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
CEV Multimedia, Ltd.			Karen Crowell, Controlle	Lubbock	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
CF Educational Solutions, LLC			Dr. Robert Sommers, Co-	Middletown	OH	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Charter Communications Operating, LLC				St Louis	MO	Automatic	10/22/2021	
CIELO OFFICE PRODUCTS			Derek Barrera	MCALLEN	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Cindy Sandoval			Picture Perfect	Pharr	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Circle Industries Inc.			Joel Hilliard	Houston	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
CJIS GROUP			Mariah Elliott	Tallahassee	FL	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Clary Business Machines (Sufian Munir Inc.)				San Diego	CA	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Classcraft Studios Inc.			Lauren Young	Sherbrooke	QC	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Climatec				Phoenix	AZ	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Coast To Coast Computer Products, Inc.			Miranda Horowitz	Simi Valley	CA	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Cogent Communications, Inc.				Baltimore	MD	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Commvault			Jeremy Shaw	Tinton Falls	NJ	Automatic	10/22/2021	
COMOROZ INC			STANLEY ADIGUN	AVENTURA	FL	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Computer Dealers & Recyclers Global, Inc (CDR Global)			Jon Barton	oklahoma city	OK	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Consortium for School Networking				Washington	DC	Automatic	10/22/2021	
ConstructConnect				Cincinnati	OH	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Contract Paper Group				Cuyahoga Falls	OH	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Copy Zone (CBSPrint, LLC)			Pily Stevens	Mcallen	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Core Business Solutions/ UBEO Company (UBEO LCC)			Baldomero Gonzalez	Pharr	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
crisisgo Inc			chris vuillaume	CLAYTON	MO	Automatic	10/22/2021	
CRW Consulting, LLC			Jeffrey W. Harris	Tulsa	OK	Automatic	10/22/2021	
C-Tech Associates Inc.				Sparta	NJ	Automatic	10/22/2021	
CyberProtex				Huntsville	AL	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Cybersoft PrimeroEdge (Cybersoft Technologies, Inc.)				Houston	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Daktronics, Inc.				Brookings	SD	Automatic	10/22/2021	
DataDesign Solutions			Nina M. Rosete	Monterey	CA	Automatic	10/22/2021	
dba Barcom Technology Solutions (Jet Web Communica			John Huebener	San Antonio	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Decisin Tree Inc.			Brent Lawson	El Paso	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Dell EMC				Round Rock	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Dell Technologies			Michael Robert	Round Rock	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Discount PC (Evergreen Electronics dba. Discount PC)			April Potter	Austin	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Discount Two-Way Radio Corporation			Stoyan Varbanov	Compton	CA	Automatic	10/22/2021	
DiscountPC			P Michael Charles	Austin	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
DISYS Solutions, Inc.			Vinu Luthra	Ashburn	VA	Automatic	10/22/2021	
DocuNav Solutions (VP Imaging, Inc.)			Shannon Fellows	Frisco	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
DocuWare Corporation			Cory Giovannella	New Windsor	NY	Automatic	10/22/2021	

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
TECHNOLOGY RESOURCES BID # 21-22-043
BID OPENING: NOVEMBER 10, 2021 @ 3:00 P.M.

Participation Summary - As of 01/04/2022

<u>Participant Name</u>	<u>Response Date</u>	<u>Response Status</u>	<u>Contact</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>State</u>	<u>Invitation Type</u>	<u>Invitation Date</u>	<u>Owner/CEO</u>
Double M laser products inc.				Houston	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Dream Ranch Office Supplies (Dream Ranch LLC)				Krum	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
DreamBox Learning, Inc.			Lori Hahn	Bellevue	WA	Automatic	10/22/2021	
DynEd International Inc			Luis Amelinckx	San Jose	CA	Automatic	10/22/2021	
EBSCO Information Services			Alison Lane	Ipswich	MA	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Econ Group, LLC			Gilbert Enriquez	Edinburg	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
ECS Learning Systems (Asteria Education, Inc.)			Shawndell Byers	Spring Branch	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Ed Tech Soft, Inc.			Vinita Bakhshi	Duluth	GA	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Edgenuity Inc.				Scottsdale	AZ	Automatic	10/22/2021	
edu Business Solutions, Inc.			Jordan Matanane	San Diego	CA	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Education 2000 (Douglas E. Pennekamp)			Marissa Pennekamp	Houston	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Education Account Executive			Luis Montes	San Antonio	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Education Galaxy LLC				Richardson	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Educational Innovations, Inc			Jennifer Zambello / Book	BETHEL	CT	Automatic	10/22/2021	
EDUPROJECT ELL, LLC			Julie Kaiser	Plano	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
EIDIM AV Technology (EIDIM Group, Inc.)			Andrew Bang	Buena Park	CA	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Elementari, LLC			Nicole Kang	Mesa	AZ	Automatic	10/22/2021	
EMS LINQ INC			John Nelson	Wilmington	NC	Automatic	10/22/2021	
ENA Services, LLC				Nashville	TN	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Encore Data Products, Inc. (Burgess)			Sabrina Manno	Lafayette	CO	Automatic	10/22/2021	
engage2learn (Engage! Learning, Inc.)			Jaime Cooper	Portland	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Epitome Technology, Inc			Bhagyasri	Columbia	MD	Automatic	10/22/2021	
ESGI, LLC			Deb Gazzola	Elkhart	IN	Automatic	10/22/2021	
ESHA AV			Shrey Parikh	East Brunswick	NJ	Automatic	10/22/2021	
FireFly Computers				Saint Paul	MN	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Fitness Finders Inc			Ann Brown	JACKSON	MI	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Flaghouse Inc			John Holt	Hasbrouck Heights	NJ	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Floral Park Consulting LLC				Floral Park	NY	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Focused Technology LLC			Chris Feeny	Sarasota	FL	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Follett School Solutions, Inc.			Sarah Eisenhauer	McHenry	IL	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Footsteps 2 Brilliance, Inc.			Holly De Leon	Washington	DC	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Foremost Telecommunications Corporation			Lawrence Halcomb	Dallas	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Frio Marketing Group , LLC			Cynthia Rodriguez	SAN ANTONIO	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Frontera Concepts, LLC			John C Garza	San Antonio	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Frontier Business				Irving	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Frontier Southwest Incorporated (Frontier Communicati			Joseph Walker	Irving	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Full Compass (Full Compass Systems)			Luis Acosta	Madison	WI	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Full Stop Equipment LLC			Elias Macias	La Joya	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Galaxy Next Generation, Inc.			Magen McGahee	Toccoa	GA	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Genlantis (Gene Therapy Systems INC.)			Jennifer Crowley	San Diego	CA	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Glass Arc INC			Michael Lucia	Bellevue	WA	Automatic	10/22/2021	
GovConnection, Inc.				Pittsburgh	PA	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Govmation Enterprise Solutions			Dwaylyn Holland	McKinney	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
GradeCam LLC			Debbie Delaney	Livermore	CA	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Greenwood Office Outfitters			Robert Rosalez	Fort Worth	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Guardian Security Solutions			John Greeson	Lubbock	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
GULF COAST SIGN COMPANY, INC.			ANGEL ARCE	San Benito	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Harvest Technology Group				Alpharetta	GA	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Hatch, Inc			Sales Operations	Winston-Salem	NC	Automatic	10/22/2021	
HID GLOBAL K-12			Mike Garcia	SAN ANTONIO	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
High End Advertising			Mariano Nunez	Mission	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Hiperware Labs Inc			Amey Laud	Vancouver	WA	Automatic	10/22/2021	
HMI Services, Inc			Tracy Barnett	Blue Bell	SC	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Holzberg Communications, INC.			Andy Holzberg	Totowa	NJ	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Hoonuit, LLC			Carrie Hannigan	Little Falls	MN	Automatic	10/22/2021	
HP Financial Services (Hewlett Packard Financial Service			Paul Hermann	Berkeley Heights	NJ	Automatic	10/22/2021	
iBenzer, Inc.			Leon YU	College Point	NY	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Imagine Learning, Inc.			Jesse Sanchez	Provo	UT	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Imperatives, Inc			Jane Metzger	Schenectady	NY	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Indeco			Martin Pena	Belton	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Independent Living Aids LLC			Karin Danza	Buffalo	NY	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Infinite Campus, Inc.				Blaine	MN	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Infinite Computer Solutions				Rockville	MD	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Innive Inc			Sales	Tampa	FL	Automatic	10/22/2021	
INNOVAERA INC DBASUPERNOVA				McAllen	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Insight Public Sector (Sawyers)				Tempe	AZ	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Intech Southwest Services				san antonio	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Interactive Health Technologies			Jen Ohlson	Austin	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Intervene			Aaron McCloud	Stafford	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Ion Wave Technologies, Inc			Darren Henderson	Springfield	MO	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Irie-AT, Inc			Cody Mitchell	Corvallis	OR	Automatic	10/22/2021	
IT RECYCLING GROUP			Kay Ramon	GEORGETOWN	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
ITSLEARNING INC				Newton	MA	Automatic	10/22/2021	
IXL Learning, Inc.			Nektaria Klouvidakis	San Mateo	CA	Automatic	10/22/2021	
J.W. Pepper & Son, Inc.			Pat Clemens	Philadelphia	PA	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Jane Schaffer Academic Writing Program (Louis Educatio			Dr. Deborah E. Louis	Dallas	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
JANGA Technology LLC			Andrea Anguiano	Pharr	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
TECHNOLOGY RESOURCES BID # 21-22-043
BID OPENING: NOVEMBER 10, 2021 @ 3:00 P.M.

Participation Summary - As of 01/04/2022

<u>Participant Name</u>	<u>Response Date</u>	<u>Response Status</u>	<u>Contact</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>State</u>	<u>Invitation Type</u>	<u>Invitation Date</u>	<u>Owner/CEO</u>
JAR Systems, LLC				Bradenton	FL	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Jostens, Inc.			Carlos Trejo	Chicago	IL	Automatic	10/22/2021	
JS&A Fire and Safety			James Stofer	Farmers Branch	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Junior Library Guild (MT LIBRARY SERVICES, INC.)			Joni Anderson	Carol Stream	IL	Automatic	10/22/2021	
K12Marketplace LLC			Dalton Williams	Ozark	MO	Automatic	10/22/2021	
KinderLab Robotics			Jeff Starr	Waltham	MA	Automatic	10/22/2021	
LD Products, Inc.			Diana Athey	Long Beach	CA	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Learn Lounge (314 Easy Math, LLC)			Alejandro Magallanes	Houston	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Learning Explorer LLC			Kenny Spain	Santa Barbara	CA	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Learning Services International Inc			Donna Villena	Springfield	OR	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Legna International Trade			Albeza Alanis	El Paso	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Lexine Inc			Frank Martinez	McAllen	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Library Video Company d/b/a SAFARI Montage				West Conshohocken	PA	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Lightspeed Technologies, Inc.			Melissa Williams	Tualatin	OR	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Limitless Office Products			Mita Guha	RICHARDSON	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Liquid Studio Group			Gene Belmares	Laredo	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
LocoRobo Innovations Inc			Pramod Abichandani	Philadelphia	PA	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Logical Front			Adrian villaalba Villalba	SANDY	UT	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Lone Star Communications			Kent Taylor	Grand Prairie	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Macie Publishing Company				Peapack	NJ	Automatic	10/22/2021	
ManageBac Inc.				Portland	OR	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Manning Navcomp Inc			Michael Wells	Austin	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Marie Bou K12 Inc			Linda Lulic	Plattsburg	NY	Automatic	10/22/2021	
maxi aids			angela giglio	farmingdale	NY	Automatic	10/22/2021	
MC Austin			Monica Escamilla	Austin	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Medicaid Finance & Consulting Services (Houston Indep			Michael Gonzalez	Houston	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Melhart Music Center			Jim Melhart	McAllen	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
MIND Research Institute				Irvine	CA	Automatic	10/22/2021	
MindPlay (Methods & Solutions, Inc.)			Karen Chase	Tucson	AZ	Automatic	10/22/2021	
MJR EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIES				Houston	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Mobile Relays LLC (Ledesma)			Isaac Ledesma	MCALLEN	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
MobyMax			John Jennings	PITTSBURGH	PA	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Modern Education Services (Modern Insight LLC)			Shane Miller	Bel Air	MD	Automatic	10/22/2021	
MYVRSPOT (MYVRSPOT, LLC)			LISA HARMISON	FORT COLLINS	CO	Automatic	10/22/2021	
n2y LLC			Bill Miller	Huron	OH	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Navigate360, LLC			Heather Connelly	Richfield	OH	Automatic	10/22/2021	
NBCP Communications Systems (New Beginings Capital				San Antonio	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
NCS-Network Cabling Services (Network Cabling Service			Richard Walters	McAllen	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
NERDVANA (NERDVANA STEAM EDU)			Hiten Patel	Edinburg	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Newsela, Inc.			Dody Gerick	New York	NY	Automatic	10/22/2021	
NovaTech				Nashville	TN	Automatic	10/22/2021	
NRSI, Inc. (National Reading Styles Institute)			Bob Foley	Syosset	NY	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Nutanix			Kristopher Alexander Dit	San Jose	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
OMA INDUSTRIES, LLC			Lucia Valdez	HARLINGEN	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Otter Graphics Inc.			Robert Vincent	Oxnard	CA	Automatic	10/22/2021	
PASCO scientific (Montgomery)			Greg Montgomery	Roseville	CA	Automatic	10/22/2021	
PCMG, Inc.			Elanie Bungay	Los Angeles	CA	Automatic	10/22/2021	
PCPC Direct			Frank Parent	Houston	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Perez Technologies			Mario Perez	Mission	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Performance Scoring			Michael Terneus	Farmers Branch	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Performing Arts Supply Co.			Stacey Ambrose	Houston	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Perseus Information Security Consulting, LLC			Bill Nelson	Tampa	FL	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Phynx Fire & Security			ROY OLIVAREZ	San Juan	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
PicoMan Photography			Rick Rodriguez	Weslaco	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
PKJ INTERNATIONAL LLC			SJO JOSE	STAFFORD	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Plexus Consulting, LLC			Kai Wulff	Brownsville	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Precision Micrographics & Imaging , Inc.			jerry collins	Austin	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
PREMIER & COMPANIES			Henry Melendez	NEW YORK	NY	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Prime Systems				HOUSTON	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Public Consulting Group Inc			Maureen Farrell	Boston	MA	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Quail Solutions			Brad Meggison	Victoria	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
RadioShack (General Wireless Operations Inc)			Pat Brzycki	Fort Worth	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Rave Energy (TZMedia)			Tarek Chowdhury	Plano	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
READING PLUS LLC			Julie Miller-Johnson	Winooski	VT	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Red River Technology LLC (Red River)			Kimberly Reed	Claremont	NH	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Renaissance Learning				Wisconsin Rapids	WI	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Romeo Music			Julie Romeo	COPPELL	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
royal media network inc.			irene diaz	WINDSOR MIL	MD	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Safari Micro			Matt Fretwell	Chandler	AZ	Automatic	10/22/2021	
SAM Labs Inc			Fred Wolfe	Boston	MA	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Samsclub 8250			Carlos Garcia	mcAllen	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
SATORI DISPLAY (ANA C TOBIAS DBA SATORI DISPLAY)			ANA TOBIAS	MCALLEN	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Scantron Corporation			Michelle Nira	Eagan	MN	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Scene Shop Services				Edinburg	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Scholastic Inc.			Representative	Jefferson City	MO	Automatic	10/22/2021	
School Outfitters				Cincinnati	OH	Automatic	10/22/2021	
School Specialty, Inc.			Accounts Receivable	Greenville	WI	Automatic	10/22/2021	

PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
TECHNOLOGY RESOURCES BID # 21-22-043
BID OPENING: NOVEMBER 10, 2021 @ 3:00 P.M.

Participation Summary - As of 01/04/2022

<u>Participant Name</u>	<u>Response Date</u>	<u>Response Status</u>	<u>Contact</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>State</u>	<u>Invitation Type</u>	<u>Invitation Date</u>	<u>Owner/CEO</u>
SchoolSpire, Inc.			Clayton Alexander	Plano	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
SHI international				Austin	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
SignGlasses			Brandon Arthur	Provo	UT	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Skill Demand Corp			Adam McKnight	Carmel	IN	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Skyline Technology Solutions, LLC.			Donna Ridgeway	Glen Burnie	MD	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Skyward, Inc			Darcy Grabski	Stevens Point	WI	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Smartcom Telephone, LLC.			Robert Sanchez	McAllen	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
SmartSchool Sytems			David Walling	Kingwood	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Smore (Fireplace Inc)			Carole Venesky	Pittsburgh	PA	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Softchoice Corporation			Juan Arango	Chicago	IL	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Software One, Inc.			Matt Wierman	Waukesha	WI	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Solid Border, Inc.			David Williams	San Antonio	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Solid IT Networks, Inc			Staci Giddings	Dallas	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Solix, Inc				Parsippany	NJ	Automatic	10/22/2021	
SoundTree (KORG U.S.A., Inc.)			Velia Santos	Philadelphia	PA	Automatic	10/22/2021	
SOUTH TEXAS COMMUNICATIONS, INC.			JAMES L. EWING	MCALLEN	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
south texas solar systems TDLR 30019			james hiebert	Mcallen	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Southern Computer Warehouse, Inc.			Julia Stewart	Marietta	GA	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Square Panda Inc.			Melissa Johnson	Sunnyvale	CA	Automatic	10/22/2021	
SRC Solutions, Inc.				Center Valley	PA	Automatic	10/22/2021	
ST Electric LLC			Santiago Tamez	Mission	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Staples Contract & Commercial			Ladara Lucas	Dallas	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Staples Inc (Staples Contract and Commercial LLC)			Ronnie Valentin	Houston	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Starr Telecom (Artcom Communications South)			Juan Hinojosa	Palmview	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Stewart Signs (Redmont Sign Group dba Stewart Signs)			Rob Banks	SARASOTA	FL	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Strategic Partnerships, Inc			Kristin Gordon	Austin	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Superior Alarms (Alan Yoder Enterprises, Incorporated)				McAllen	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
T.E.B. Benefits Group Inc			Marc Hernandez	El Paso	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
TagleRock Technologies, LLC.			Keegan Santos	McAllen	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
TanChes Global Management Inc			Tanaz Choudhury	HOUSTON	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
TEACHER DIRECT (TDSA, LLC)			JOSH BOX	BIRMINGHAM	AL	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Teaching Systems, Inc.			Kim Savage	Arlington	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Technology Integration Group				San Antonio	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
TechTerra Education			John Putnam	Durham	NC	Automatic	10/22/2021	
TekVisions, Inc.			Elizabeth Blythe	TEMECULA	CA	Automatic	10/22/2021	
TelePro Communications (JSJ Rodriguez Inc)			Daniel Backhaus	Mission	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
The Library Store, Inc.			Shayla Hill	TREMONT	IL	Automatic	10/22/2021	
The Office Pal				Freehold	NJ	Automatic	10/22/2021	
The PlanIT Room			Cecilia Hernandez	El Paso	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
The Supply Room Inc			Crystal Valachi	Oxford	AL	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Toolkit Technologies, Inc.				Austin	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Toshiba America Business Solutions, Inc.			BRIGITTE HOLMDAHL	Lake Forest	CA	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Total Seminars, LLC.			Kathy Yale	Houston	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Total Technology Results			Maureen Craine	San Marcos	CA	Automatic	10/22/2021	
TouchMath Acquisition LLC			Nancy Lawrence	Colorado Springs	CO	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Trevino's Digital Photography, Inc			Joe G Trevino	Pharr	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
TRI-COUNTY COMMUNICATIONS				WESLACO	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Triggers Media			Bobby Villarreal	Mission	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Trinity3 Technology			Kendell Rickman	Saint Paul	MN	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Tri-state Camera Exch. Inc.			Shmaya Friedlander	Brooklyn	NY	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Troxell Communications, Inc.			Andres Barragan	Phoenix	AZ	Automatic	10/22/2021	
United Data Technologies			Tyler Coombs	Miramar	FL	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Universal Adaptive Consulting Services			Valencia S. Hicks	Henrico	VA	Automatic	10/22/2021	
US WHOLESALE PRODUCTS			Jeff Alloway	SAN ANTONIO	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Vantage Point ITAD			Martin Lampson	Oklahoma City	OK	Automatic	10/22/2021	
VCRNOW (Visual Candy Resources Inc.)			Jeff Andersen	Red Oak	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
VDV Communications LLC			Hector Guerrero	Mission	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Vertex Marketing			Dr. Sue Bayer	Stafford	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Videotex Systems, Inc.			Dika Causevic	Dallas	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Virtucom, Inc.			Tim Prince	Peachtree Corners	GA	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Visceral Illumination Code LLC (VISCERAL ILLUMINATION			VISCERAL ILLUMINATION	Edinburg	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
VTX1 Companies (VTX Communications, LLC)			Linda Garza	Raymondville	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
VWR International LLC, Sargent Welch (VWR Funding In			Mark Tringali	Rochester	NY	Automatic	10/22/2021	
WalkerCom, Inc.			Ray Saldivar	Pearland	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Walmart Inc				Bentonville	AR	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Waterford Research Institute			Jackie Alldredge	Sandy	UT	Automatic	10/22/2021	
WellCheckCAM (AGTS LLC)			April Alexander	Elkridge	MD	Automatic	10/22/2021	
World Wide Imaging Supplies (Zapopan Business Group			Jesse Ayon	San Antonio	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Worldgate (Worldgate, LLC)				Reston	VA	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Worldwide TechServices			Cindy Mallory	Tewksbury	MA	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Xello Inc.			Fatima Stepanian	Toronto	ON	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Xerox Business Solutions Southwest (Dahill Office Techn				SAN ANTONIO	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Xerox Corporation/XXR Business Consultants Inc.			Jaime Huerta	Mcallen	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
YellowFolder, LLC			Jill McKay	Carrollton	TX	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Zonar Systems			Christian Jacobsen	Seattle	WA	Automatic	10/22/2021	
Zones,LLC			Steve Morberg	Auburn	WA	Automatic	10/22/2021	